
All eligible candidates for the post of Lab Technician, OT Assistant and 

Physiotherapist are instructed to appear in Written test exam held on 

21-09-2019 

Time: 09.00AM to 05.00PM 

Place : Conference Hall 4“ Floor Trauma Centre, RIMS, Ranchi 

  

S.No | Name of Applicant 
    

  

Laboratory Technician 
    

Dhurwa, Ranchi, Pin - 834004 [Jharkhad)   Navin Kumar Gupta, S/o - Ishwari Prasad Gupta, At - Jharkhand Vidhan Sabha Dispensary, | 

  

3 MD. Rahul Hoda, S/o - MD. Bad Rul hoda, C/o - 217/64 Agha Baqa Chowk, Lacknow, Pin - | 

226003 (U.P) 

3 Prashant Tigga, 5/o - Mahijan Tigga, C/o- Dibdhi (Baithania), Past - Hinao, P.S - Daranda, 

Ranchi (Jharkhand) Pin - 834002 

  

A Usha Amita Lakra, D/O - Somchand Lakra, C/O - Hehal Bagicha Toli, P.O- Hehal, P.S - 

Sukhdeonagar, Ranchi, Pin - 234005 (Jharkhand)     
    Pankaj Kumar S/o - Sri Suresh Prasad C/o- C.D Singh Colony, Near Bharat Gas, Barwa Road, 

Dhanbad Pin - $26001 

wi
 

  

  

é Prashant Tigga, 5/0 - Mahijan Tigga, C/o- Dibdhi (Baithania), Post - Hinoo, P.5 - Doranda, 

Ranchi (Uharkhand) Pin - 834002 

  

; Keshav Prasad Pandit, $/0 - Shiv Prasad Pandit, C/o- Vill+ Post - Kurmi Chak , Distt + P.$ - 

Godda, Pin - 814156 (Jharkhand) 

    
g Saraswati Kumari, D/o- Dashrath Baraik, C/o- Vill - kanke Churi Tola, Post + P.s - Kanke, Distt 

- Ranchi , Pin - 834006 (Jharkhand) 

  

  

9 Gautam Kumar, S/o - Shivandan Prawan, C/o- New Colony, Barlahir, P.o - Bhaga, P.S - Jharia, 
Distt - Dhanbad. 

  

10 Ranay Kumar Ranjan, $/o- Dashrath Prasad Roy C/o- Mr. Dashrath Prasad Roy opp « Loyola 
High School, Post - Sadaquat Ashram, Pin - 800010



11 

1? 

  

Usha Rani, D/o - Late Jageswar Mahto, C/o- Vill - Masu, Post - Angara, Via. Tatisilwrai Ranchi, 
Pin - 835103 

Himanshu Kumari, 0/0 - Lakhan Dangi C/o - Dighi Tank Katari, frist lane Gaya (Bihar) Pin - 
823001 

Anil Kumar Yadav, S/o- Ranchandra Yadav, C/o- Vill - Dairiyapur, Post - Panari, Bhaya Khiver 

Aman Kumar, S/o- $4 Shyam Lalit Thakur, C/o- Vill - Mahamadpur Devpar, P.o » Pusa, Distt - 

  

Farhan Alam, S/o- Md Serajuddin Haque, Cfo- Dr. Ghufran Seraj, Flat No - 404 Noor Tower, 

Beside Azad High School, Karbala Chowk, Church Road, Ranchi 834001 

  

  
Akmal Raja, S/o- Md. Rafique, C/o-Millat Colany Road No- 3, Mani Tola, Doranda, Ranchi 

  

Kundan Kumar, 5/0- Nakul Mandal, C/o- Mahalaxmi Nagar Opp of DSP Residence of Krishna 

  

Deepak Kumar Singh, S/o - Ravindra Singh C/o- Salwe, Post - Barikhap, P.S-Balumath, Distt - 

  

Roshni Kujur, D/o- Pushpal Kujur, C/o- Sunand Xalxo, Kathal Toli opposite YMCA Old H.B 

  

Bishnu Kant Mahto, S/o - Late Surendra Nath Mahto, C/o- Lala Tigga, Tagratoli, Piska More, 

  

Sima Kumari, D/o- Dhaneshwar Ram, C/o- Kashlyadih, Post - Bakoriya, Post - Satbarwa, Distt 

  

  Prakhar Kumar Mahto, S/o- Rajendra Mahto, C/o- Vill + Past - Chipra, P.S - Ratu, Distt - 

Dilip Toppa S/o- Late Robert Toppo, C/o- Vill - lal gutuwa Laramtoll, Near Hehal Sub Centre 

Lal Gutuwa) Post - Lal Gutuwa. P.S - Nagrl Ranchi 835303 (Jharkhand) 

13 : 
Sarai, P.S - BelaGanj, Distt - Gaya (Bihar) 

14 x é : , 
Samastipur (Bihar) Pin - 848125 

15 

16 834002 

17 ' : 
Colony Sasaram (Rohtas) Bihar pin - 82115 

18 
Latehar 829202 (Jharkhand) 

2 Road Bahubazar Ranchi. 834001 (Jharkhand) 

20 : 
Post - Hehal, Ranchi 834005 (Jharkhand) 

21 
~ palamau (Jharkhand) 822126 

22 , 
Ranchi 835222 (Jharkhand) 

23 

24 
MO. Quisar Alam, S/o- Md Ansar Azam C/o- PO+PS - Barlaty, VIll - Sattar Colony Gali No - 03, 

Distt ~ Ranchi 834009 Jharkhand} 

 



25 

26 

27 

28 

Gunadher Pandit, S/o- Anand Pandit, C/o- At- Futaha, PD + PS-Narayanpur, Distt -Jamtra ( 

Jharkhand) 815352 

Lalita Kumari, S$/o- Rudan Singh. C/o- Nathu Villa Sarhul nagar, D.1.G Ground Ranchi 834009 

(Jharkhand) 

  

Amit bhagat S/o- Bartu Bhagat C/o- Sawan Rekha Achwasi PG Hostal Kara, Toli Road Ranchi 

Jharkhand 824001 (Jharkhand) 

  

Basant Kumar, S/o - Nageswar Mahto, C/o- Vill+Post - Sikni, PS - Rajrappa, Distt - Ramghar 

829150 (Jharkhand) 

  

29 

30 

31   
32 

33 

34 

  

  

  35 

36 

37 

38 

  

  

  

Sri Ram Pandey, S/o- Rajendra Pandey. C/o- Vill - Selari, Post - Tarhasl, Post - Tarhasi, Distt - 

Palamu (Jharkhand) #22118 

  

Vikash Kumar Dubey, 5/o- Anil Kumar Dubey, C/o- Barkagan, Post - Rajwadih, P.S- 

medininagar, Distt - Palamau $22118 (jharkhand} 

  

Khushboo Kumari, $/o- Binod Kumar Pandit, C/o- Belwatika, Kandu Muhalla Road, 

Daltonganj, Palamu 822101 (Jharkhand) 

  

David Ekka S/o- Bilehus Ekka, ¢/o- Behind Shirdi Sai Hospital, Gandhi Vihar Lane - 1, Past - 

Banatu, Post - Bariatu, Ranchi 834009 Jharkhand} 

  

Yashoda kumari, D/o- Nibaran Mahto C/o- M.Block Q No- 9/10 Doctor Colony Bariatu, RIMS, 

Ranchi - 834009 (Jharkhand) 

  

Anish Kumar Singh, $/o- Ram Anant Singh, C/o- Bihand Rock Garden, Dundukia, Gumia - 

835207 (Jharkhand) 

  

Bipin Kumar, S/o- Ram Kumar Dangi, C/o- RK. Mahto Hospital, Neru Dam Chatra - 825401 

(Jharkhand) 

  

Nisha Kumari, D/o- Vijay Kumar C/o- Dr, OM Prakesh, Transport Nagar, Teacher's Colony 

Near Shanti Market, Kurnhrar, patna - 800026 (Bihar) 

  

Arvind Kumar, $/o- Braj Mohan Ram C/o- New AG Colony, Qr No T-1I/TS-110 PQ- Doranda, 

ranchi - 834002 (Jharkhand) 

    
Sunil Soren S/o- Manjho Soren C/o- Aikundareya Basti PO- Sarubera PS- Mandu, Distt- 

Mandy Distt - Ramghar - 829134 (Jharkhand) 

 



Prem Kumar S/o- Ramesh Das, C/o- Vill Tandwea, Post+ PS+ Distt- Garhuwa - 822114 

  

  

  

  

  

      
  

      
  

  

  
  

Laboratory - 249203   

» (Jharkhand} 

ag Arvind Ishwar, S/o- Suresh ishwar, C/o Shankar Yadav, Kurji Vikash Nagar, Patna post- 

Sadaquat Ashram Patna-L0 Pin - 800010 (Bihar) 

Pe Kuldip Mahto, S/o- Jitu Lal Mahto, C/o- Jeevan Oraon Sarhul nagar, Near DIG Ground, 

Baratu, Ranchi - 834009 Uharkhana) 

a2 Poonam Kumari, D/o- Bigu Munda, C/o- Qe No- 97 Doctor's Colony Barlatu - 834009 
(Jharkhand) 

a3 Adarsh Kumar, S/o- Devendra Kumar Sharma, C/o- At- Faraji Shahwajpur, PO. Harauli, PS- 

Hajlpur Sadar, Distt Vaishali - 44101 (Bihar) 

a4 Ajay Kumar, S/o- Late Indradev Das, C/o- SMT Jairani Devi, Swami Sharnanad Nagar 

Arsandey, Kanke - 834006 (Jharkhand) 

45 Vishal Kumar, S/o- Shri Someshwar Lal Nayak C/O- Vill + Post - Chalkari Via Jaradih Bazar PS- 

Petarbar Distt - Bokaro - 829114 Jharkhand} 

Nitesh Kumar, S/o- Purushottam Singh C/o- Department of Biachemistry, AIMS Rishikesh - 
46 

249201 

47 Rohit Kumar, S/o Anand Ballabh Lohumi, C/o- Tec. Assistant / Tec. Department of Blood 

bank AIMS Rishikesh - 249203 

an | Mahesh Kumar, 5/a- Shubhuk Lal Mahto. C/o- Dept of Biochemistry AIMS RIShikesh, 

| Veerbhadra Marg Distt- Dehradoon - 249203 (UT) 

49 Amrendra Kumar, $/o- Sarya Raut. C/o- Vill - Pindrabad PO- Jamua Distt- Giridih (Jharkhand) 

- 815318 

50 Ruafiza Perween $/o- Tajmul Ansari, C/o- Vill - Kanke Patra Toli Post - RVC, Kanke PS- Lanke 

Distt - Ranchi (Jharkhand) 

541 Abhyanand Mishra $/o- Arvind Mishra, C/o- Vill - Dumarsota post- kandi, Distt- Garhwa - 

822120 (Jharkhand) 

52 Chandan Singh Alry S/o- Shyam Singh Alry, c/a- Tech Assistant AIMS Rishikesh Central



53 
Wid Nazhar Aabid S/o- Mid Murtaza Ali, C/o- Vill Chhoti Kodarjanna, PO - Ganga Prasad Past - 

Sahibganj (M) Distt - Sahibgan] » 816109 

  

54 

55 

56 

Premechandra Das S/o- Jivlal Ravi Das, C/o- Village - Dropad Post - Latta PS - Purevahai, Distt - 

Godda - 814153 

  

Satya Jyoti Kachhap D/o- Premchand Lachhap C/o- PC Kochhap LIC of India, Ramgarh Branch 

Post ramghar Distt- Ramphar - 629122 

  

| MD Zafir s/o- Md Rizawan, C/o- Badi Masjid Road, Hindpiri Ranchi - 834001 {Ranchi} 

Durga Pasvran s/o- Mahendra Ram C/o- At- Jhapa PO-Dadpur PS-Chouparan, Distt- Hazaribag 

  

Vidyadhar Seth 5/o- Golak Seth C/a- Usha Rani khalkho, 326/A Sarna Toli, Kadru, Ranchi -   

  
  

MID Tanweer Ahamad S/o Late Md Murtuza Ahamad C/o- Near Rahat Nurshing Home, Hill 

  

Anita Toppo S/o- Late Alexius Toppo C/o- New Area Morhabadl, Adelhatu, Post - Ranchi 

  

  
MD Masoom Raja. S/o- MD Murtaza Ansari C/o- Late Md Taslim (Irshad) Dazee Mohalla, 

    
Kalpana Kumar D/o- Krishna Choudhary C/o- Vill - jitan Bigha, PO + PS - Telhara, Distt - 

  

Ramchandra Seth $/o- Late Vijay Seth, C/o- Vill - Oredaru, PO- Landupdth, PS - Sonahatu, 

  

Manoj Kumar Mahto S/o- Dayal Mahto C/o- Arjun Munda Niveas Sarnatoll (Hatma) PO- 

  

°? | 325406 

58 
834002 (Jharkhand) 

a8 View Road Ranchi. 

60 . ‘ 
University, PS - Nariatu, Ranchi - 334008 

61 
Doranda, Ranchi, ~ 834002 

Be Nalanda - 801306 

G3 . 
Ranchi - $35225 Vharkhand) 

64 
Kanke Road, Ranchi - 834008 (Jharkhand) 

65 

  

66 

Amit Kumar Deepak, $/o- Lanaman Kumar Deepak, C/o- Vill - Surid, PO- Turumuli, PS- 

ThakurGaon, Ranchi - 835205 (Iharkhand} 

  

Chandan Kumar S/o- Dinesh Prajapati C/o- At Shivpuri Mohalla, Thana Chowk Latehar 

PO+PS5- Latehar, Distt - Latehar - 829206 (Jharkhand) 

  
  

mm
 

 



67 Sangeeta kumari D/o- Laxaman Mahato C/o- Vill + Post » Baghmara PS- Baliapur, Distt - 
Dhanbad - 828201 (Jharkhand) 

  

6g Jayant Kumar Mahto, S/o- Shree Chhotan Lal Mahto Cfo- Vill Hatwral PO- Baridih, PS- 
Ormanjhi, Distt - Ranchi - 835219 (Jharkhand) 

  

69 Deepak Kumar Pathak 5/o- Sanjay Kumar Pathak C/o- Rajeev kumar Mishra,Audre House, 
Meyar's Road, Near Raj Bahwan Gate No- 2 Quarter No- C1/2, Ranchi Wharkhand) 

    0 Sashi Kumari W/o- Rajiv Ranjan Kr, Munda, C/o- Sri GS Munda, Reidadm, Aarti utr, Lower 

Karamtoli, PO- Mohrabadi, City - ranchi - 834008 

"1 Vishwajeet Kumar S/o- Shivnath Mahto C/o- Kvishna Mohalla, PO- Chitarpur, Ramghar - 

825101 (Jharkhand)     

72 Shashi Ranjan Kumar S/o- Bikram Singh C/o- Hill View Road No-7 Bariatu Ranchi- 834009 

  

73 Sabita kumari W/o- Sri Sona Ram Munda C/o- Sona Ram Munda, Behind St Jones School, Vill 

- Taw po+ PS- Bundu Ranchi. - 835204 

  

Nirmala Kumari W/o- Mr. Sharad Kumar C/o- sri Sita Ram Niwas, Jalpralwash Nagar Road, 
a Jamshedpur - 831012 

    
5 Veena Kumarl W/o- Suresh Roppo C/o- Misir Gonda (near Shiv Mander) Baccin Coccha Kanke 

Road, po-Jawahar Nagar, Gonda, Ranchi - 834008 

  

76 Mukesh Kumar S/o- Sagar Kumar C/o» Sorengatu PO- Saram PS- Gola, Ramgarh - 829110 (JH) 

  

7 Sandhya Arti Kachhap D/o- Late Sanika Kachhap C/o- Basanti Bhawan Murinagar Near PMICH 
Dhanbad Gate No- 2, PO- B8.C.C.L Town Ship - 826005 

  

78 Sangeeta Kumari D/o- Rajendra Prasad Singh, C/o- House No - 57, Road No- 11 Patel Nagar, 
Hatia Ranchi - 8334003 

  

 -29 Neha Kumarl D/o- Rajendra Prasad Ram, C/o- New H.B Road, Laxman Kutir, Near Kokar Shiv 

Mandir Kokar, Ranchi - $34001 (JH) 

  

80 Ranjeet Kumar Singh $/o- Late Ramdeo Prasad Singh, C/o- Mahabir Medical Near Centra 

Hospital Main Gate, Po- Jagiwan Nagar, Saraidhela, Dhanbad (JH) 

 



Hira Lal Rajwar S/o- Nand Kishor Rajwar Cfo- Vill - Narkara, POPS - Balidih, Distt - Bokaro 

  

    

Rajeev Kumar S/o- Yamuna Singh C/o- Qr No- 8 Il 299 Sharma Road, Dhurwa, Ranchi - 

Kant! Kumari kerketta D/o- Antoni Karketta C/o- 1GH Campus, Sector - 19, Q No-F/96, 

Tabrez Alam, S/o- Atiful Rahman, C/o- Maa Ram Pyari ortho Hospital Reserch Centre,   
Puja Kumari D/o- Radheshyam Gond C/o- Budh Bihar Tetar Toli, PO- Bariatu Ranchi.- 834009 

  

Bhuwan Bhaskar S/o- Lanami Narayan, C/o- Rajesh Kumar Rohit, Teacher Colony, OPP Sani 

Mandir, Nadia Road Maina Bagicha, Lohardaga - 835302 (JH) 

Amina Munjni, W/o- Mahendra Lohra, C/o- Bhakso Gur Gur Toll, PO- Arkosa, Distt + PS- 

Ajit Kumar $/o- Devanandh Saw C/o- RPS Hospital Near RIMS Petrol Pump, Bariatu Road 

a (JH) - 327014 

= #84004 

oa Rourkela, Orisha - 769005 

e Karmtoli, Ranchi. 

as 

86 

oy Lohardaga - 835302 (JH) 

on Ranchi. - 834009 

90 
Nitika Rawat D/o- Vijendra Singh Rawat, C/o- The Blochemist Lab Services Dr P.K Sinha Opp 

Krishibhowan, Kanke Road Ranchi - 834008 

  

  

Pushpam Kumar, D/o- Hari Ram Sah C/o- AT- PO+PS - Poreys Hat, Distt - Godda - 314153 (JH) 

Manoj Kumar Mahato, S/o- Sri Jhari Mahato, C/o- Vill Barwadih, PO+PS - Rajganj, Distt- 

  

Rajesh Kumar S/o- Puran Chandra Mahto C/o- Vill - lchadih, PO_ Ulideh, PS- Tamar, Distt- 

      

Zulfiquar Bhuttoo S/o- Narul Hoda C/o- Qna- 2454, Sector 4D, Near Shopping Centere, 

Bokaro Steel City - 827004 (JH) 

  

Shashank Kumar S/o- Shiv Shankar Bhikta C/o- At - Badidih, PO- Doranda, PS- Dhanwar, 

31 

oa Dhanbad - 828113 (JH) 

93 | Ranchi - 835225 (JH) 

94 

95 | Giridih - 8254412 (JH)     
  

f 

\e
 

    
, 

2 
i
f



96 

97 

Arun Kumar S/o- Kailash Das C/o- Sth floor, Royal Square, Plot No- 1727 Oppasite - Punjab 
National Bank, Argora Chovrk, Ranchi - 834009 (3H) 

Anita Sinha W/o. Sanjay Kumar C/o- Vialakar "Chetan" At- Hindpiri, 3rd Street Vialitola, 
PO+PS- Hindpiri, Ranchi - 834001 

  

98 

$9 

100 

Munna Viswakaryma S/o-Prabhunath Viswakarma C/o- Harmu by pass road {Electrict house 
Side) Ranchi - 834002 

  Afsana Ruhi D/o- Bashir Ahamad C/o- Vill+Post - Boreya PS- Kanke Distt- Ranchi - 834006 

Nitish Kumar, $/O- Raj Nath Mahta, C/o- Villy Post- Jainagar, PS- Kandi, Distt- Garhwa - 
822112 (JH) 

  

101 

102 

103   
104 

105 

106 

107 

  108 

109 

  
Sharmeen D/o- Magfur Ahamad C/o- vill- Kakoriy, PO- Kajrat, PS-Hussainabad, Distt- 
Palamau (JH) 

Zakir Ali Khan S/o- Irshad All Khan C/o- Mohbara Shekhpura post sasaram distt Rohtas - 
621115 (Bihar) 

Wirajan Kumar s/o- Suresh Kumar C/o- Bakshi Compound, Medical Chauk, Barlatu ranchi- 
834009 (JH) 

Rajit Kumar Gupta S/o» Dulchi Saw C/o- Vill -Japla Dharhara Post- Japla PS- Hussainabad, 
Palarnau - $22116 (JH)   
Vishal Kumar S/o - Lalan Prasad C/o- sameera Beauti Parlor Near Mahavir Mandal Indra 
Prashta Clolny, Jara Talab (Bariatu) Ranchi - 9 

Sweety Kumari S/o- Kamlesh Pandit C/o- Vill Arsandey Boreya Road, PO- Boreya, PS- Kanke, 
Ranchi - 835240 (JH}   Ritesh Kumar $/o- Jagdish Ram C/o- Vill+Post- Ormanjhi, Ranchi . 835219 (JH) 

  

Indra Dwip Kumar S/o- Mohan Das C/o- Vill- Bansgari PO- Galgal Tand, PS- Chandan Kiyari, 
Distt- Bokaro - 828134 (JH) 

Vivek Kumar $/o- Kripal Mahte C/o- N-80/4 Telco Colony Near Plaza Market JSR-4   

 



116 

   

   

    112 

Subodh Kumar Singh S/o- Ramjeet Prasad C/o- New Nurses Hostel, ist flaor Room No- 105 

RIMS Corpus Baratu Ranchi - 834009 

Shalini Kumari S/o- Shivnandan Prasad Mandal C/o- RIMS Talab, Tunki Tola Barlatu, Ranchi - 

$34009 

Kiran kumari D/o- Sormra Munda C/0- Vill- Ir-ba Pahan Toli PO- Irba PS Ormanjhi, Ranchi - 

835219 

  

Ranjeet Oraon S/o- Charo Oraon C/o- Vill- Ratu Barka Toli (Near Prem Manjari Girls H/S) Post 

  

Rahil Bakhla S/o- Chapa Balchla C/o- Vill - New Nagar Dipatoli, Past- Bariatu, PS- Sadar Ranchi 

  

  
  

MD Shahid Ali Sfo- Mid Tarique Ali, C/o- District Malaria Office, Sadar Hospital Campus 

    
Sangita Kumari, $/o- Bindeshwar Paswan, C/o- New Chandar Shakhar Azad Nagar Colony, 

Near Sharad Ashtha Jheel Appartment Dhanbad, 828120 

  

Mohsin Alam Ansari S/o- Abdul Rashid Ansari C/o- Vill - Gopalpur Post- Nala PS- Nala 

    
  

MD Sohil Ansarl S/o- MD Yasin Ansari C/o- Baragain (Ohdar Mohalla} PO- LEM, PS- Sadar 

  

Satish Kumar Gautam S/o- Shivnarayan Ram C/o- Vill- Pendali, PO_ Peska, PS- Meral,   
  

Anjall Kisku $/o- Suleman Kisku C/o- Vill - Dwarighat Telgama, PO+PS- Lamatia, Garhwa - 

  

Vivek Kumar S/o- Satyendra Kumar Singh, C/o- Vill - Nagesher Post- Dulhi PS- Patan, Palamau 

  

  

  

Abhishek Kumar, $/o- Vivekanand Goswami C/o- A-4/16 IGIMS Campus Sheikhpura Phulveari   
  

oo Ratu PS- Ratu, Ranchi- 835222 

144 UH) - 434009 

15” | Hazaribagh - 825301 

116 

197: |) ontora': 

M8 | Distt- Ranchi - 834009 

113 | Garhwa - 822114 {JH) 

220 | 914165 

121° 822123 UH) 

*22 | BV College Phulwari Patna - 800024 (Bihar) 

123 Bharat Ram S/o- Ram Prasad Ram C/o- Ati PO- Rajrappa Project, Q.No - 528 Type Il, PS+Distt- 

| Tamghar - $29150 (JH) 

 



| 
134 Shalini Ming D/o- Late Luis Minz C/o- Chunwa Toll, Near Brisha Bus Stand PO- Kanta Toli, PS- 

Lower Bazar, Ranchi « 334004 (JH) 

125 Satish Kumar Thakur, 5/o- Dayanand Thakur C/o- Vill- Nagama PO- Darmddar Pur (Baldha) PS. 
Nagarnausa, Nalanda - 801305 {Bihar} 

  

  

  
  

126 Rekha Kumari Mahto, D/o- Kapur Chand Mahto C/o- Vill- Lagma, PO- Chhota Mu ri, PS- Silli, 
Ranchi - 835101 (JH) 

127 Lilish Paswan S/o- Mainejer Pasyean C.o- Vill - Roudia, PO_ Neori Vikash, PS. Sadar, Ranchi - 
835217 (JH) 

Hitesh Kumar , S/o- Gopal Martk, C/o- Vi - Bisaha, PO- Latona, PS- Pathargama, Godda - 
az $14133 (JH) 

129 Amajeet Paswan S/o- Motee Paswan C/o- Anand Vihar Tangratoli, PO- Booty, PS- Sadar, 
' Ranchi - 335217 (JH) 

130 Santosh Kumar, $/o- Sanjay Kumar, C/o- C.R.U (T) For Homoeopathy PO- Boreya, Ranchi - 
834006 (JH) 

131 Deepak Kumar Choudhary, $/o- Raj Garh Choudhary C/o- Mohalla- Arsandey PO- Boreya, 
Ranchi - 835240 (JH) 

  

132 Gopal Baitha, $/o- Raghuber Baitha, C/o- indian Red Cross Society Morabadi, PO- Ranchi 
Unversity - 834008 (JH) 

ed   
133. | Manish Prasad $/o0- Indrabeo Prasad, C/o-Vill+Post- Kusumbha Halt, Distt: Sheikhpura (Bihar) 

| 

| 

——— | 

Mahesh Kumar Mahto, S/o- Premanand Mahte, C/o- Vill - Bihahatu, PO- Burhadih, PS- 
ai Bundu, Ranchi - 835204 (JH) 

  

435 Deepnarayan Prasad, $/o- Nawal Kishor Choudhary, C/o- New Anand Nagar, Kishor Ganj, 
Harmu Road, Ranchi - 834001 (JH) 

  

136 Santosh Kumar Singh S/o: Sri Jitendra Singh C/o- Q.No . B/296/II, HEC Sector- i, Dhurwa, 
Ranchi - $34004 {Jharkhand} 

Akhilesh Prasad S/o- Sri Naresh Prasad C/o- Vill- Mani Tola, PS- Dorand# PO- Doranda Ranchi, 
= 834002 (JH)      



138 

133 

140 

Lal 

12 

143   
144   
145 

Afzal Mansuri S/o Fazal Ahmad C/o- Millat Colony Kanke, POrPS - Kanke, Ranchi - 834006 

(JH) 

Dhaneshwarl Kumari S/o- Birsa Oraon C/o- Department of Transport Medicine (blood Bank) 

3rd Floor, Nehru Hospital, PGIMER Chandigarh - 160012. 

| Skandar Kumar Das, S/o- Amrita Das C/a- Darha PO- Deokull PS - Khak Distt- Hazaribagh - 

825402 

  

Pawan Kumar Mahto, $/o- Raghunath Mahto C/o- Vill + Post - Jareya , PS- Sonahatu, Ranchi - 

835204 (JH) 

Anurupa Kujur, D/o- Asab Kujur C/o- Shanti Bhavan Medical Centre Biru - 835228   
Vivek Kumar Singh S/o- Akhikesh Singh C/o- Villt Post - Kundri, PS- Lesliganj, Palamau _ 

822118 

Ramanand Prajapati $/o- Blshwanath Mahto c/o- Vill + Post - Arsali, PS- Bhawanathpur, Distt 

- Garhwa - 822129 (JH)   
Sangita Hansda, D/o- Anil Hansda, C/o- Vill - Bhaga PO+PS- Mibijam, Jamtara (JH) - 815354 

  

146 

14? 

148 

Vianeranjan Mahto, S/o. Lera Ram Mahto C/o- Vinod Tent House Tunki Tola RIMS Road 

Kokar Ranchi - 834001 

Shenlata Kumari, $/o- Sukhdeo Bhagat, P$-Ghaghra, Gumla - 8352.08 

Mamta Kumari Trikey, D/o- Lodha Lohara, C/o- LuLuwa, Post- Sisai, Gumla - 835207 (JH)     
  

149   
150   
151 

Maloti D/o- Ram Ray Majhi, C/o- Q.No- 14/12, Durarikar Road, Burmanimines - $31,007 

  

Hari Bhajan Mahto,S/o-Sobran Mahto C/o- Bongahara, PS-Hesagare, PS- Mandu, Ramghar - 

| 8253116 (jh)     Manju Kumari D/o- Rajendra Prasad Mahto C/o- Vill - Chayadih, PO- Chirudih, PS- Tanar, 

District ~ Ranchi - 835225 
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152 

153 

154   
155 

156 

156 

157 

158 

159 

160 

161   
162 

163 

164 

Shamsheer Akhtar S/o- Shamim Akhitar G/a- H/No-99, Chitarpur Line par Prahmat Nagar, 
Rameghar - 825101 

Anita Toppo, D/o- Maya Ram Toppo, C/o- Vill- Bandhgari (Mariyam Toli) PO- Bariatu, PS- 
Sadar - 834009 Ranchi. 

  

Niru Soreng W/o- Surya Prakash Soreng, Cfo- New Arca Morhabadi Near Ganga Prasad 
School, PO- Morhabadi, Ranch! 834008 

  

Vijay Kumar S/o. Badrt Paswan Cfo- Vill - Rusulpur {SALIN) PO- Bhikhanpur, PS. Ahiyapur, 
Distt- Muzaffarpur - 242004 (Bihar) 

  

  
  

Kishor Kumar Sharma $/o- Sri D.N.Sharma Cfo- Vill- Dumardaga (sainik Colony) PO- Booty, 
Ranchi - 835217 

  
  

Abhishek Kumar, S/o- Ganesh Mehta C/o- Vill+Post- Dangwar {Armnbagadh) PS. Hussainabad, 
Palamu - 822116 (JH)   
Lalpur, Ranchi. 

  

Barun Kumar S/o- Ram Sundar Gupta C/o- ranchi Pathology Bagan Para Dumka - 814101 [JH] 

  

  
  

  

Sweeta Kumari D/o- Rajeshwar Oraon C/o- MKS Munda, Lower Karmtoli, PO- Marhabadi PS- 

  
  

  

Rajeev Ranjan S/o- Sri Mohan Prasad Yadav C/o- Buddhist Mission Hospital, OPP Girls B.Ed 
College Bariatu Ranchi - 334009 

  

  

Muneshwar Kindo, S/o- Birsa Kindo C/o- Dalsy Minda New Area Morhabadi PO- Bariatu PS- 
Bariatu Thana - 834008 {JH} 

  

  

  

Afroz Ahamad Ansari S/o- Reyaz Ahamad Ansari C/o- Room No- 07, Student Parasdies Lodge 
Sattar Colony, Bariatu ranchi - 334009     

Bipin Malakar, S/o- Surendra Malakar C/o- At+PO- Siggigi, PS- Rehla, Palamu _ 822124 (JH) 

  

Sunita Kumari D/o- Mr, Amar Nath Mahto C/o. At - Hesla, DVC Colony, Near Kalpalptaru, 
PO+PS- Patratu, Ramghar - 829119 (JH) 

  

  

Lakhmi Chand Yadav S/o- Neera Lal Yadav C/o- 79/1 Village - Nivwaniya, Post- Barkheda,   Tehsil Biaora, Rajgarh {M.P) - 465674 | 
  

  

12



  

    
  

  

  

  

  

  

  
  

  

  

  

  
    

  

  

    

165 Sweety Kumari Dutta, D/o- Shakti Pasa Dutta, C/o- Vill- Parabania Post- Khasjeenagora, 

| distt- Dhanbad - 828115 

Punam Kumarl D/o- Thakurdayal Ram C/o- Rin Pass Campus Otr No- J Block Bazar Pound 
166 

Kanke - 834006 

167 Jitendra Kumar S/o- Kate Kishori Rajak C/o- See - 12E, O/T No- 1186 B.S City Bokaro - 827012 

(JH} 

168 Laind Murmu S/o» Leelu Murmu C/ao- Vill - Chataphare PO- Golbandha PS- Jama, Dumka - 

#14101 (JH) 

Anil Kumar Chaudhari $/o- Lamani Chaudhari C/o- 272A Masjid Moth Village South Ex |i Neve 
169 : 

Delhi - 110049 

Ajay Oraon $/o- Ramjee Oraon C/o- City Trust Hospital itkt Road Piska More, Hehal, Ranchi - 
170 

| 834005 

171 | Dihendra Kumar $/o- Dasharath Prasad C/o- At- Amnari, PO- Ichak Hazarlbagh - 825313 

. Rajly Kumar S/o- Mithlesh Sharma C/o- Vill - Kushre PO- Nagra PS- Karpi Distt- Arvral - 
172 

804419 

173 Kumari Chandrawati W/o- Arvind Kumar C/O- Vill- Saldabad Post- Japla, PO- Hussainabad, 

Palamau (JH) 

174 Kuldip Kumar S/o- Yashodhar Yadav C/o- Raw Dependra Kumar Yadav, Block "A" Jharhand 

Vidhan Sabha, Ranchi - 834004 

Mukesh Kumar s/O- Jiwas paswan C/o- House No- 54 Road No- 9C Keshri Nagar Rajiv Nagar 
175 

Patna - 800024 

‘ Shweta Kumari Gupta 0/o- Shri Ramnanadan Prasad C/o- Mangalpur, PO+PS- Panki, Palamau 
176 

- 822122 

Ravi Ignasus S/a- Tgnasus Augustne C/o- Senior Quarter Kargali Post - BCRMO, Bokaro - 
iv? 

829104 

| 

178 Manish Kumar S/o- Yogendra Prasad C/o- Dr Ajay Kumar Patra, Lilaveati Kun], East of IGIMS, 

| 

Sheikhpura, Bhagicha, Patna - 800014 
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Rajendra Marandl S/o- Shiv Shankar Manji, C/o- Vill + Post - Chargl PS. Petarwar, Bokaro - 
ae §29121 

  

  

  

Limda Murmu S/o- Leelu Murmu C/o- Vill- Chata phare PO-Golbandha PS- Jama, Distt- 180 
Dumka- 814101 

  

181 Reema Kurnari W/o- Sonu Kumar C/o- Murlinagar, PO- Kaylanagar, Dhanbad - 876005 

  

182 | Rahul Kishor Ravi S/o- Deoraj Ram C/o- Vill- Murma Kala, PO- Rehla, palamau. 

  

  
  

Ratnesh Kumar S/o- Ram Ratan Prasad C/o- RIMS Staff Or No- 91, PO+PS- Banratu, Ranchi - 
183 834009 

  

  

Vijay Kumar S/O- Sri Lalu ram C/o- Raminagar Bazartand Parsotiya Ramghar Cantt, POsDistt- i34 
Ramghar - 829122 

Priya Bharti D/o- Naresh Kumar Gupta C/o- jagdev Prasad Krishna + Post - Bariatu, Ranchi 
i $34009 

  

  

196 Kaushal Kumar $/o- Tapeshwar Ram C/o- West Shivpurl, Near New Shiv Mandi r, Hazaribagh - 
#25301 

  

187 Ashok Kumar S/o- Sri Sheo Janam Singh C/o. Qtr No- CD 247 Sec - 3 Daurwa HEC Colony PO- 
Dhunwa Ranchl - 834004   

138 | Shailesh Kumar S/o- Modi Saw C/o- N-Type 30/6 Telco Colony (Near Ge Hostel } Jamshedpur 
- 825408 

  

  

129. | Manish Mehta S/o- Laxaman Singh Mehta C/o- 11/2 New Hydel Colony Pashulok Bairal 
Rishikesh, Dehradun, (UT) - 249201 

130) Misha Mishra W/o- Shailendra Kumar C/o- Habibur Naytola Sahibganj - 816109 (JH) 

  

GangaMani Kumari W/o - Laxaman Mahto C/o- Vill + Post - Jilingse reng PS- Tamar, Ranchi - 
aa 835225 

192 Manoj Kumar S/o- Ram Ratan Ram C/o- Qno- 354 ST. 34 SEC-9/1D B.S.City, Bokaro - 827009   
14 

 



193 

194 

195 

Anil Kumar Wiahto S/o- Kashinath Mahte C/or Vill - Katamkuli, PO- Katamkull PS- Pathauriya, 

Ranchi - 835222 

Anita Gupta S/o- Lanman Prasad Gupta C/o- Hill Views Hospital Road, Bariatu Ranchi - 834009 

Ravish Kumar S/o Ram Bali Kumar C/o- Sahjanand Nagar Road No- 1B, Indraprastha Colony, 

Joratalab, Bariatu - 334009 

  

195 
Nitesh Kurnar Satyam S/o- Lebu Mahto C/o- Vill- Nagri Kala PO- Chandour PS- Tetulmari, 

Dhanbad - 828121 

  

196 

197   
198 

199 

200 

201 

202 

203 

Dhananjay Singh S/o- Ram Prasad Singh C/o- Microbiology Department Admin Building 

AIMS Patna - 301507 

Shailendra Kumar Verma S/o- Shiv Yatan Verma C/o- SRL Reach LTD. Sadar Hospital Campus 

Jhosagarhi, Deoghar - #14112 

Suresh Kurmar Prasad S/o- Late Ram Lagan Prasad C/o- Upper Hatia New Shiv Madir Thkur 

Bari - 834003 

Sunil Kumar S/o- Murlidhar Mandal C/o- Vill - Ashna PO- Charakmara PS- Sarath, Deoghar - 

814149 

Monisha Sadhu D/o- Swapan Kumar Sadhu C/o- Andal North Bazar Near Hindu School Post-   Andal, Distt- Paschim Bardhaman - 713321 

Prashant Kumar Kesri S/o- Nalul Prasad Kesrl C/o- Dadar Mandi Gulzarbagh, PO- Gulzarbagh 

PS- Alamganj, Patna » $00007 

Awnish Prajapati S/o- Radhe Shyam Prajapati C/o- Vill - Joda PO- Sathanwa PS- Medininagar 

Palamau - 822126 (JH) 

Ranjeet Prasad S/o- Gopal Prasad C/o- Vill + Post - Dwarika PS- Panki, Palamau - 822122 (JH) 

  

204   
205   

Dharnendra Prasad S/o- Krishna Prasad C/o- New Cojony Dundi Bazar Near Pipal Tal Patna 

City Patna » 800009 

  

Md. Khushter Alam $/o- Md. Jibrail Alam C/o- Kaisher Lodge, Kalser Colony Zoda Talab Road 

Bariatu - 834009   
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206 

207 

208 

209 

Vibha Kumari D/o- Arun Kr Singh C/o. IGIMS Campus Q No- B-3/14 Sheikhpura Patna - 
800014 (Bihar} 

  

Chhitar Mal Prajapati C/o- Ganesh Narayan Prajapati C/o- Vill- Shri Ramnagar Post- Harsoli , 
Dudu Distt- Jaipur - 303008 (Raj) 

  

Pradeep Kumar Sha S/o Late Mandhar Sah C/o- Manoharpur, PO- Boha Ps- Pathergama, 
Godda - 814147 (JH) 

Myno Ekka W/o- Sadhna Ekka C/o- Vill - Bagicha Toll, Hesag Hatia Ranchi - 834003 (JH) 

  

210 

211   
212 

213 

214 

215 

Payal Rant Paswran W/o- Pradeep Kumar C/o- Sri Sal Enclave Flate No- 105 B Block Near 
Vasunadhara Garden Tetar Toli Bariatu, Ranchi - 834009 

Megha Priya W/o- Ajay Prasad Choudhary C/o- Khalasi Mohalla PO+PS- Madupur, Deoghar 
$15353 (JH) 

Babu Jon Murmu S/o- Maha Lal Murmu C/o- Vinod Tent House Tola RIMS Road Kekar Ranchi 
- $15353 

Muzaffar Hasib Ehsan S/o- Kate Md Zahiruddin Ehsan C/o- Art Centre, RIMS PO- Nariatu 
At+Distt- Ranchi - 834009   
Kamlesh Kumar Gupta $/o- Late Chhakur Saw C/o- Vill Kendua Bamandih PO+PS- 
Mayurhand, Distt- Chatra - 825408 JH} 

  

Rajesh Kumar Sharma S/o- Bhuneshwar Sharma C/o- ESIC Staff Qtr No- 3/A Room No- 18 
Kamvwali East Akuli Road, Mumbai - 400101 (MH) 

  

216 

217 

Mukesh Harijan S/o- Shukdeo Harijan C/o- Vill- Khitoudhi PO- Kairia, Via- Ekcharl, PS- 
Kahallgaon, Distt- Bhagalpur 813204 (Bihar)   Seema Minj D/o- Binod Graon C/o- Vill - Akashi, PS- Bhandra, Lohardaga - 835325 

  

218   
219 

Pankaj Kumar S/o» Sri Dinesh Sahu C/o- Vill + PO- Boreya PS- Kanke, ranchi- 834006 

Jitendra Paswan $/o- Naresh Paswan C/o- Vill+Post- Bana PS Meral, Garhwa - 322133   
1h 

 



  

  

Tariq Afzal S/o- Mohd Israil C/o- Bhuli 8 Block Q, No- 52 PO- Bhuli, Dhanbad - 828104 

Swati Kumari D/o- Janglu Mabll C/o- Vill- Lepar PO- Jonha Ps- Angara, Ranchi - 835103 

  

Vijay Kumar Pal $/o- Chalitar Pal C/o- New Tunki Toli Sarhul Nagar Bariatu, PO» Bariatu Ps- 

  

| Ranju Kumari W/o- Shailendu Kumar C/o» Shail- Sadan Gandhi Nagar , Dumka - 814101 

  

Binita Kumari W/o» Anand Kishor Yadav C/o- Hill View Road No- 3, Bariatu, Ranchi - 834009 

  

Nisha Bharti D/o- Anil Kumar Singh C/o- Sadar Hospita, DPH Lab, Ranchi - 834001 

  

Monika Tudu D/o- Bajal Tudu C/o- Vill- Dwarighat, Telgama PS+PO- Lalmatia, Godda - 814165 

  

Nand Kumar Gokhle S/o- Sahja Nand Gohlout C/o- Mardula Kandulna Tunki Tola, Kokar, 

      

Bishnu Lant Sha $/o- Radhe Shyam Sah C/o- l/63 New Colony Jagjiwan Nagar PO- Jaghwan 

  

Masud Alam S/o» Marue Ansari C/o- At- Amuattkar PO+PS- latehar, Distt- Latuhar - 829206 

    
  

  

Vijay Rajak $/o- Lare Doman Rajak C/a- At- Gundari PO- Arkhanago PS- Dhanwar, Giridih - 

  

Vivhashree Kumari D/o- Late Ganesh Prasad Singh C/o- Vill - Pakdih PO- Bena, Jamtara - 

  

Mithlesh Kumar S/o- Lalit Kumar Chaudhary C/o- At+PO - Maheshpur, Vaya- Ganpat Ganj, 

  

  
  

Mani Ram Mahto $/o- Sita Ram Mahto C/o- Vill- Chuti, PO- Neori Vilas, PS- Sadar Distt- 

220 

221 | 

mee Sadar Ranchi - 834009 

223 

224 

225 

226 

727 | Behind (RIMS) Ranchi - 834009 

228 Nagar Ps- saraidhela, Dhanbad - 826003 

| 229 

| 
230 925418 

231 | 915351 

232 | pistt- Supaul, (Bihar) 

233° | ranchi- 835217 (JH)   
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234 

235 

236 

237 

Mukesh Murmu $/o- Doman Marmu C/o- At- Upershila PO- Keshorgaria PS- Rajnagar Distt- 
Serikella» Kharswan - 831002 

  

Sanu Priya D/o- Pankaj Kumar C/o- Santi Niveas, Indraprast Colony, Bariatu Ranchi - 834009 

  

Deepa Rani Manjl D/o- Bijay Manji C/o- Hatma Dahutoli Jaynect Kunj' PO- Ranchi Univ PS- 
Gonda Kanke Road Ranchi - #34008 

Shibnath Gorai $/o- Late Harlpada Gorai C/o- Vill- Hebon PO- Simagunda PS- Mindi h, Distt- 
Seraikela- Kharswan - 832401 

  

238   
| 
| 

240 

241 

242   
243 

244 

245 

246 

24? 

Peterson Toppo S/o- Anand Kumar toppo C/o- Bimal Toppo Vill- Pithara, Dukhnatoli PO- 
Pithra, PS- Simdega, Distt- Simdega - 835223 

  

  

Pankaj Kumar S/o- Mahesh Manjhi C/o- R.B Sharma, Shiviok Appartmant 105 Lal Babu 
Market Shastri Nagar, Patna - 800023 

Seema Kinda D/o- Sukra Kinda C/o- Vill - Patagain PO- Gagi PS- Kanke, Ranchi - 834006 

Sunil Kumar Roy $/o- Kathu Roy C/o- Vill- Umedpur PO- Bhagwathpur, PS- Taj pur, Distt- 
Samastipur - 848127 (Bihar) 

Md Mahmad Ansari $/o- Md Darbari Ansari C/o- Vill-Rakhitpur PO4-PS- Ballapur, Dhanbad - 
828201 (JH) 

Mukesh Kumar S/o- Jagnarayan Yadav C/o- Deonarayan Yadav, Piska More Near Ojha 
Market Old Gas Godarm Hehal, PS- Sukhdenagar, Ranchi - 834005 

Suman Anand $/o- Jai Shankar Thakur C/o- Qno- 13 Jantanagar P.T.P,S, PS- Patratu, Rameghar 
- 329119 

Kumari Usha Mahto D/o- Rati Kant Mahto C/o- Vill + Post - Baghmara Ps- Ballapur, Dhanbad - 
828201 (JH) 

Ashok Kumar Thakur C/o- Ram Kishor Thakur C/o: Vill- Karamtoli Gumla, PO+PS+Distt- 
Gumla - 835207 {JH} 

Shankar Oraon S/o- Birsa Oraon C/o- Vill - Chamguru PO- Gagl PS- Kanke Distt- Ranchl (JH) 
834006   
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Rabindra Kumar $/o- Ramwatar Manjhi, C/o- Al- Pokharaha Khurd PO- Rajuadih, Ps- 

Daltonganj, Palamau (JH) -$22101 

Sweta Chandra W/o- Dhiraj Kumar Ram C/o- Adarsh Nagar Kokar Noar Gupta Store Ranchi - 

Rinku Rajak S/o- Bijay Rajak C/o- Vill - Rajpur Past- Kotal Polchar, Distt +Post - Pakur - 816105 

D/O SUDHIR KUMAR 

ROAD NO.3 RIVER VIEW COLONY, BARODA GHAT, BAGBERA, JAMSHEDPUR- 831002 
  

  
HO.NO.14 MOTI NAGAR, KARMIC NAGAR, PO-JSM, DIST- DHANBAD, JHARKHAND- 

5/0 TEMBU BHAGAT 

VILL- ARNG! BELHA TOLI, PO. ARANGI, PS. GHAGHRA, DIST- GUMLA- 835208 
  

  

  

  
CHANDMANI LAKRA 

D/O LATE RAM LAKRA 

ARA BARKA TOLI, PO. MAHILONG, PS. TATISILWAI, RANCHI- 835102 

PAWAN KUMAR MUNDA _ 
5/0 SHAMBHUNATH MUNDA 
VINOD TENT HOUSE, TUNKI TOLA, RMIS ROAD, KOKAR, RANCHI 

$/O DEV NATH PRASAD 

C/O NIVENDITA KUMARI, MOH. SHIV COLONY, PATEL NAGAR, HILSA, PO+PS. HILSA 

_DIST- NALANDA- 801302 BIHAR 
PRATIMA KACHHAP 
D/O SOMNATH KACHHAP 
C/O DSP BIRSA TOPPO, LOWE BURDWAN COMPOUND, GULMOHAR PARK, PO+PS- 
LALPUR, RANCHI- 834001 
CHITAR MAL PRAJAPATI 
5/0 LALARAM PRAJAPATI 
WARD NO-8, VILLAGE-AKHEPURA, PO-GANGATI KALAN, THE- MOZMABAD, DIST- 
JAIPUR- 303009 (RAIS) 
ANIL KUMAR MAHTO 
5/0 KASHI NATH MAHTO 
VILL- KATAMIKULI, PO. KATAMKULI, PS. PITHORIA, DIST- RANCHI- 835222 

248 

249 | 834001 

250 UH) 

251 | VINITA KUMARI 

252 SNEHA 

/O Y.K. YADAV 

S26004 
253 BIDHUR BHAGAT 

254 

255 

256 | RAJU KUMAR 

257 

258 

259 

260   KUMAR KAUSHAL 

5/0 YUGAL KISHOR PANDEY 

VILL- JABRA, PO-DARU, PS-DARU, DIST- HAZARIBAGH 
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261 

262 

  

263 

264 

  

265 

(266   
267 

263 

269 

270 

271 

272 

_ SINGHBHUM- 831002. 

MONICA TOPPO 

D/O ASIEL EKKA 

GANDHI VIHAR BEHIND SERIDI SAI HOSPITAL, LANE NO,1, PO- BARIATU, RANCHI-9 

VIKAS KUIVIAR SINHA . 
5/0 ASHOK PRASAD SINHA 
JORA TALAB, BARIATU, RIMS, RANCHI- 834009 

  
      

  

| LAXMI SARDAR 
D/O MAHENDRA NATH SARDAR 
VILL- BURUHATU (KURTAGUT) PO- RASUNCHOPA, PS- KOWALI, DIST- FAST 

NAGESHWAR MURMU 

§/0 RAVI MURMU 
AT-KATIA, PO-CHAINPUR, PS, CHANDIL, DIST-SARAIKELA KHARSAWAN- 832401 

RAVI KUMAR 
S/O SHYAM SUNDRA PRASAD 
VILL- MANPUR SHIVCHARAN LANE, PO+PS, BUNIYADGAN, DIST- GAYA- 823003 

ANAND ORAON 

S/O SERA ORAON 

VILL- MANDA TOLI, PO, GURGAI, PS- BURMU, RANCHI- 835205 

SONAL SINGH 

D/O JAGAT KISHOR SINGH 
NEAR POLICE STATION, MAIN ROAD, BARWADIH, DIST- LATEHAR- 822111 

KIRAN KUMARI 

D/O NANDKISHOR BHAGAT 

VILL- JOREYA, PO+PS, KARANJ, BLOCK-BHARNO, DIST- GUMLA- 835324 

VIRENDRA KUMAR 

$/0 JALESHWAR PRASAD 

CINTRAL INSTITUTE OF PHYSHITARY, KANKE, TYPE-2, QUARTER NO.2, RANCHI 

PRAIVIOD BESRA 
5/0 NOGEN MANJHI 

ROOM NO.13, VINOD TENT HOUSE, TUNKI TOLA, RIVIS ROAD, KOKAR, RANCHI 

SANJAY KUMAR 

5/0 RAJENDRA PRASAD SINGH 

INDRAPRASTHA COLONY,JORA TALAB, MANDIR MARG, BARIATU, RANCHI 

AYSHA RANI 

D/O SITA RAM MEHTA 

VILL- TILAIDIH, PO- SURAJPURA, PS-O,P, PADIMA, DIST- HAZARIBAGH- 825411 
  

273     CHAMPA KUMARI 
D/O DANI RAM MAHTO 
VILL- BHUIYANDIH, PO. BABURAMDIH, PS- TAMAR, DIST- RANCHI- 835225 
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274 | KUMARI PUSHPA 

D/O BINOD BIHAR] MAHATO 

VILL+PO. PALANI, PS. BALIAPUR, DIST- DHANBAD- 828201 

275 | HARISARAN KUMAR 
$/0 PARSHURAM CHOUDHARY 
INDRAPRASTHA COLONY, JORA TALAB, PS, BARIATU, RANCHI 

276 | MD. GULAM JILANI 

5/0 MD. NESAR AHMAD 

AT- SARAIYA, PO- SAKALDIPA, PS- PIPRA, DIST- PALAMU- 822113 
  

on Vishal Kumar, $/0- Lalan Prasad, Sameera Beauty Parlour, Indraprasth Colony, Jora Talab, 

Ranchi-834009 

Sikandar Kumar Bharti, $/O-Ram chandra Ram, Vill-Romi, P,O- Pelawal, P.S- Katkamsandi, 

Hazaribag, Jharkhand-825319 

  

278   
  

279 =| Patanjali, $/O- Sureshwar Prasad, CIP Hospital, Kanke, Ranchi-834006   
OT Assistant 

ASHOK KUMAR DAS 5/Q- POONAM DAS C/O- AT- AMEDKAR CHOUK, CHHATATNA PO-   
    
  

  

    
  

3 BUDIADISH, PS- GIRIDIH, JHARKHAND - 815301 

> SULEKHA TOPPO S/O- BABURAM ORAON C/O- DAMARIRAM SINGH, HANUMAN NAGAR 
BORAM TOL! NEAR HILL TOP SCHOOL - 834009 

3 SUHIL KUMAR SHARMA $/O- ASHOK SHARIA G/O- NARESH YADAV, NEAR SHIV MANDIR 
(UPPER MANISALC) POST -ADRA DISTT- PURILIYA WEST BANGAL - 723121 

4 ANIAR NATH SHARMA S/O- LAL BIHARI SHARMA C/O- AT- NOVTOL THALWAR, PO- 
THALWARA PS- ASHOK PEPAR MILL DISTT- DARBHAGA - 846002 

; PRAMOD KUMAR SAH $/O- AKHILESHWAR SAH C/O- AT- KASMAR, PO- KHARIKA PS- SONPUR 
DISTT- CHAPRA (SARAN) - 841101 

. ALAMGIR ALAM $/O- ABDULGANJ C/O- AT/PO- KANKJOL PS- KOTALPOKHAR, DISTT- 
SAHIBGANJ (Jh) 

, SHILA KUMAR! D/O- SHRI MANDHIRAN MALI BHAGAT C/O- AT+PO- HEHAL PS- SUKHDEV 
NAGAR RANCHI - 834005 

. ASHISH KUMAR RAVI S/O- BALDEV DAS C/O- AT- NAGWAN, PD- LOHANDI PS- CHOUPARAN | 
DISTT - HAZARIBAGH - 825406     
  

“P.. 
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12 

826001 (JH) 

MILTAN KUMAR S/O- SHRI RAMCHANDRA SINGH C/O- L.S PRASAD HILL VIEW ROAD BARIATL 
RANCHI - 

MD SAJUDDIN ANSARI S/O- LT. MD MAIID ANSARI , C/G- PARK CLINIC, HIRAPUR DHANBAD - 

      
  

  
  

  

SUNIL DUTT $/o- RAMDARSH C/O. BOKTA SAHIANWA PO- GORAKHPUR DISTRICT UTTAR 
PRADASH - 273209 

RUKIVINI KUMARI S/O- GANGADHAR MAHTO C/O- AT- BIASRIYA PO- CHHOTA IURO OIST 
RANCHI. 

  
  

    

    
i3 
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15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

    

BIKAS KUMAR $/O- NAGENDRA DAS C/O- MAGADH SAMRATH HOSPITAL SERAIKELLA PO- 
SERAIKELLA, DISTT- SARAIKELL-KHARSAWAN -   

  

RUCKIVIANI KUMARI D/O- SHRI GANESHWAR MAHL C/O- P.A.O (ORS) S-R-C QUARTOR NO- 
3/11 LEKHANAGAR RAMGHAR CANTT - 829131 

  

SATYENDRA KUMAR S/O- LATE MAHADEV YADAV C/O- KATIHAR MEDICAL COLLEGE 
CAMPUS, KATIHAR (BIHAR)INTERNS HOSTEL ROOM NO- 24 - 854106 

  

  

PRAMILA KUMARI S/O- DHANESHWAR RAM C/O- VILL- KASIADIF PO- BAKORIA, PS- 
SATBARWA, DISTT- PALAMAU (JH) » 822126 

  

  

MUKESH KUMAR RAJAK 5/0- SADHU CHARAN RAJAK C/Q- HOUSE NO- 69/D, TUGHARI 
BOKARO JHARKHAND - 827013 

| DURGA CHARAN BANRA S/O- DUIMRI BANRA C/O- HILL VIEW HOSPITAL, BARIATU ROAD 
JRANCHI 

NEEMLAL MAHTO S/O- PRABHU DAYAL MAHTO , C/O- AT- GORMARA PO- MADAIYDIH PS- 
TOPCHANCHI, DHANBAD - 828402 

  

PUNAM KUMARI D/O- BALMIKI THAKUR C/O- PANCHWATIPURAM BARIATU ROAD BOOTY 
MORE RANCHI - 834009 

  

LAKHAN KUMAR SAHU S/O- LATE HAZARISAHU C/O- PAHAR TOLI HEHAL POST: HEHAL PS- 
SUKHDEO NAGAR RANCHI - 834005 

SANJAY KUMAR DAS $/O- LATE GOBHARDHAN DAS C/O- VILL- BASUADIH PO+PS-JASIDIH 
DISTT- DEOGHAR JHARKHAND - §14142 

  

23 

24 

25   
SANJAY KUMAR DAS S/O- LATE GOBHARDHAN DAS C/Q- VILL- BASUADIH PO+PS- JASIDIH 
DISTT- DEOQGHAR JHARKHAND - 814142 

  

MID ARSHAD ALAM $/O- MD BASHIRUDDIN C/O- VILL - MALICHAK PO- DIGGHI PS- 
MAHAGAMA (Godda) - 814154 

MUKESH KUMAR MAHTO S/0- ANANTLAL MMAHTO C/O- VILL + PO- PORAIYA PS-   NINMIYAGHAT DISTT - GIRIDIH (JHARKHAND) - 825167 
  

22 
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28 

29 

30 

31 

32   
35 

35 

36 

  

3? 

39 

40   
aL 

42 

43   

VIKASH KUMAR MAHTO $/0- ARJUN MAHTO C/O- AT+POST- LAIYO PS- MANDU DISTT- 

RAMIGHAR ~ 825325 
  

KALU MAHANTA 5/0- TAPAN KUMAR MAHANTA C/G- VILL- NARKOPI PO- DUMDUMI PS- 

TOPCHANCHI DISTT- DHANBAD | 828402 

MIB NAUSHAD ANSARI 5/0- MD KHALIT ANSARI C/O- MISSION ON GROUND AZAD BAST 

RANCHI - 834001 

RAKESH KUMAR S/O- RAJENDRA SINGH C/O- VILL- DAVTHU PO- GANGAPUR DISTT- 

JEHANABAD (BIHAR) 804407 

825408 (JH) 
MANOJ KUMAR MUNILAL RAM C/O- AT- P.H.E.D COLONY SIMDEGA DISTT- SIMEDGA - 
835223 (H} 

NAGRU LOHRA $/0- LT. BHANDU LOHRA C/O- DINDLI BASTI DAS PARA ROAD ADITYAPUR 

PO+PS - ADI'TYAPUR DISTT- SARAIKELLA-KHARSOWAN - 831013   
MOSARRAT JAHAN D/O- ALT. HUSSAIN ANSARI C/O- VILL + POST- KAITUKA LACHHHI DISTT- 

SARAN - 841460 

ASHISH KUMAR S$/O- BINDESHWAR SINGH C/O- VILL+ POST - THAHRA GOPALPUR DISTT. 

SAMASTIPUR - 848115   
RAJKUMAR YADAV S/O- CHHATU YADAV C/O- VILL + POST- TUTILAWAR PS- SIMARIA DISTT- 

CHATRA (JH) - 825103 

JITENDRA KUMAR 5/0. BHIM PANDIT C/O- VILL- KAITHBIGHA PO+PS- KHIZERSARAI DISTT- 

GAYA (BIHAR) - 824233 

 PINKU KUMAR S/O SHREE RAJESHWAR PRASAD C/O- DR'S Q NO- 4 SADAR HOSPITAL 

CAMPUS GUMLA 

ISHTIYAQUE AHMED $/O- MD YASIN ANSARI C/O- VILL+POST- IRBA, FLUTUP PS ORMANJHI 

DISTT- RANCHI (JH) 
  

ABHISHEK KUMAR $/0- MR RAMCHANDRA C/O- HOUSE NO- 74/06 MOH-BAG VARNDAWAN 

KARHAL THE - KARHAL DISTT- MAINPURI - 205264 (UP) 

DHEEREN NRA KUMAR KAMAL $/O- SRI RAMLAL KAMAL C/O- E- 393 GANESHGALI JAGIIT 

NAGAR DELHI - 110053 

SHAILESH KUMAR 5/O- MADHUSUDAN SINGH C/O- VPO- KINJER PS- KINJER DISTT- ARWAL 
BIHAR- 804423 

KANHAL KUMAR S/O- VIR UMESH RAM C/O- HARIJAN MUHALLA WARD NO- 11 RIVER SIDE 

DALTONGANJ PALAMAU - 822101 

SUSANTA KUMAR ROUL S/O- UMAKANT ROUL C/O- B-50, KH NO - 516 PHASE- 2 AYA NAGAR 

EXTN SOUTH DELHI - 110047   
23 (Rr 

  

 



MD SHABIR AKHTAR 5/0- ABDUL HAMID ANSARI c/o- AT- BHANDARIDEH PO+PS- GIRIDIH 

“4 | Guy -315301 
  

45 SANTOSH KUMAR SHARMA S/O- PRABHUNATH SHARMA C/O- VILL+POST- KACHNAR VIA 
, GANGPUR SIWAN DISTT - SIWAN - 841710 

  TARANNUM NISHA S/O- SHEKH KAMAL UDDIN C/O- AJAY Kit, CHAUDHARY JAI PRAKASH 
| 46 NAGAR NEAR SUBHASH COLONY SANJAY PATH DIMNA ROAD MANGO JSR NEAR 

SITALAMANDIR PO- MANGO- 831012 (JH) 

a7 JITENDRA NARAYAN MAHTO S/O- HIT NARAYAN MAHTO C/O- PREM CHANDRA JAISWAL AT- 
SARNATOLI PO- KOKAR PS: SADAR THANA KOKAR RANCHI - 334001 

4g SUNIL KARN DEO S/0- LATE NIRMAL KARN DEQ C/O- STAFF QR NO- 129 RIMS PO+PS.- 
BATIATU RANCHI - 834009     

ag RAVINDRA KUMAR MAURYA S/0- VISHWANATH MAURYA C/O- VILL. DHAKHAPUR POST- 
CHANDA DISTT- SULTANPUR (U.P} - 222303 

SOURABH KUMAR MANDAL S/O- SUDHAKAR MANDAL C/O- VILL- BASKICHAK PO- 
a BASKICHAK PS- DUMKA VIA KURUWA, DUMKA - 814119 [JH} 

51 ANUJ LAKRA S/O- MANIYA LAKRA C/O- VILL - MAHADEV NAGAR, KARAMTOLI GUMLA PS- 
GUMLA PO- GUMLA DISTT- GUMLA - 835207     —_— 

52 NIRMAL CHANDRA MAHTO $/0- BAIDYA NATH MAHTO C/O. KD- 13,14 SECTOR - 4, BOKARO 
STEEL CITY JHARKHAND- 827004 

53 PUSHPDEO KUMAR S/O0-PURUSHOTAM MAHTO C/O- VILL - KOLHUA PO+ps- NAWATATPUR 
DISTT- PALAMU JHARKHAND 

54 SAKESH PASWAN S/O- RAM PRAVESH PASWAN C/O- VILL- BARDAG PO+PS- PIPARA 
PALAMAU - 822113 

55 AVINASH KUMAR S/O- CHATURGUN MAHTO C/O- AT- PRIYATU PO- POTAIMDAGA PS- 
RAJRAPPA PROJECT RAMGHAR - 825101 

56 BASANT KUMAR DAS S/O- LALO RAM C/O- SURGERY OT RIMS BARIATU RANCHI - 04   
SARISH KUMAR GUPTA S/O- KRISHNADED PRASAD GUPTA C/O- VILL+PO+PS- GARU, DISTT- 

a LATCHAR JHARKHAND - 829204   
  

GR SHAILENDRA KISHOR S/O- ARUN SINGH C/O- AT+PO- SAGALIM PS- PANIC VIA - LESHLIGAN 
PALAMAU - 822114 

      

   

SUNIL KRAKESH MINZ S/O- LATE ANJLUS MINZ C/O- KOKAR KHORHA TOLI MISSION COLONY 
PO GPO RANCHI PS- SADAR RANCHI - 834001   

24 
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65 

66 

67 

68 

69   
70 

71 

72 

73 

74 

75 

76   

CHANDAN RAM 5/0- GUDAN RAM C/O- VILL: HISRA POKHARAHA PO- POLPOL PS- 

DATONGAN PALAMAU - 822126 

  

RAHUL KUMAR $/O- RAM BACHAN RAM C/O- VILL- MOKHAPI PO- JAINAGRA PS- KANDI 

GARHWA - 322120 

SUHANI KUMARI D/O- RAM CHANDRA PRASAD C/O- DURGA CHARAN LANE SADIKPUR 

GULZARBAGH PATNA CITY - 800007 (BIHAR)   

LATEHAR - 

MANTU SUKSHENA 5/O- RAM LAKHAN RAM C/O- VILL- MOKHAPI PO- JAINAGARA PS- KANDI 

- GARHWA ~ 822120 

NADEEM AHAMAD $/O- ABDUL KALAM C/G- 534/74 TUGLAKABAD EXT NEW DELHI   
| DEEPAK KUIMAR S/O- KANHAI MANJHI C/O- VILL- MAKO PO- LATEHAR PS- LATEHAR DISTT- 

VIDYA MANIULA KUMARI W/O- RAJESWAR RAM C/O- KAUWAKHOH PO- KURHAT KATAIYA   PS- HARIHARGANI PALAMU 

“RUPALI RANI D/O- ASHOK MAHTO C/O- KACHARI MARE KUTA ROAD NEAR OVER BRIDGE 
LOHARDAGA (JH)   
MID ASHRAF ALI $/O- VID HAIDAR ALI C/O- NEAR BAHADEEPUR FLYOVES KANKARBAGH 

MAIN ROAD KANKARBAGH PATNA. 800020 

  

BASANT TOPPO $/0- PANCHAM TOPPO C/O- HOREDAG CHANDRA PRIMANJHI RANCHI - 

835219 

AMIT KUMAR DAS $/O0- JANKI SHARAN DAS C/O- VILL- DUMRA POST- NAWAGARH PS- 

BAGHMARA DHANBAD - 828306   AJAY KUMAR $/0- ABONI KUMAR PAL C/O- NAYABASTI, HARHARGUTTU JSR - 831002 

JITENDRA KUMAR $/O- TAPSWEE RAM C/O- VILL- KARIHAR PO- GUHARPATHRA PS- PATAN 

PALAMAU - 822123 

GANESH KUMAR S/O- SUBASH CHAND YADAV C/O- VILL- KHEMAPUR BLOCK POST RAMPUR 

DISTT- JAUNPUR [U,P) 

OM PRAKESH KUMAR 5/O- JAI SHANKAR MAHTO C/O- VILL- MALIVARU POST- PURIO PS- 

RATU RANCHI - 835205 

    SHYAM KUMAR SUMAN S/O- MADAN YADAV C/O- VILL- BHARUL PO- GODHIYARI PS- 

BISHANPUR DISTT- DARBHANGA - 846003 

  

SUNIL RAKESH MINZ 
S/OLATE ANJILUS MINZ     KOKAT KHORHA TOLL, MISSION COLONY, PO. GPO RANCHI, PS. SADAR, RANCHI- 

834001 
 



  

7 
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73 

80 

al 

82 

83 

&5 

RENU KUMARI 

D/O NARAYAN MAHTO 

C/O BALDEV PRASAD, SARHUL NAGAR, PO. RIMS, BARIATU, RANCHI- 834009 

  

RIT KUMARI 
D/O MARKANDEY DUBEY 
ORT.NO.3-160 SECTOR-2/8, BOKARO STEEL CITY, BOKARO- 227001 

SAILENDRA KISHOR 

$/O0 ARUN SINGH 

AT+PO SAGALIM, PS, PANKI, VIA- LESHLIGANJ, DIST- PALAMU- 822118 

HEMLATA KUMARI 

D/O RAMSEWAK AHIR 

VILL-JARADHI, PO- SALGADIH, PS, TAIVIAR, DIST- RANCHI 835225 

NUTAN KUMARI 

D/O LAL PRASAD SAHU 

VILL- KUMHARI, PO. KUMHARI, PS. BASIA, DIST- GUMLA- 835229 

MD. SHAHID RAZA 
$/O MD. ZAHID HUSSAIN 
AT+PO+ IRBA PS. ORMANJHI, DIST- RANCHI- 835219 

SUMIT ANAND SHARMA 
$/O0 SHYAM PRAKASH MISTRY 
VILL- KARAMDIH, PO. KORAIYA, DIST- DUMIKAR, JHARKHAND-814153 

| BASANTI HANSDA _ 
W/O PAWAN BESRA 
ARUN KUMAR DOSAJ, H.NO.124, PADAM ROAD, 10 NO.COLONY, TINPLATE-821003 

RAJEEV RANJAN 
5/0 AJAY KUMAR 
VILL- DAMARO, PO. BASANA, PS. NAWA BAZAR, PALAMU- 822124 

  

86 

KISHORE KUMAR 
5/0 RUPAN RAM 
C/O WINCE TAILOR NEAR ELECTRIC OFFICE, BY PASS ROAD, REDMA, DALTONGANI, 
PALAMU-822101 

  

  8&7 

  RAJENDRA SINGH 
$/0 SUDARSHAN SINGH 

C/O HARUN KHALKHO, ROAD NO.3, GITTIL COCHA, KOKAR, BARIATU, RANCHI- 
$34009 

26 

   



SANTOSH KUMAR 
5/0 LATE RAM PRITA RAM 

VILL- KABRA KALA, PO. KABRA KHURD, PS. HAIDAR NAGAR, DIST- PALAMU- 822115   

“MIKTILATA TUT 
D/O SULEMAN TUTI 

83 | O.NO.C/7/16 OLD LINE TANK ROAD, RANCHI- 834001 

  

- PRANAV KUMAR MEHTA 
90 5/0 KAMLESH MEHTA 

VILL- PANDWA, PO. RAJHARA, PALAMU- 822123 

ABHA KUMARI 
91 D/O APIL MAHTO 

VILL- KADIMA, PO. PS- KANKE, RANCHI- 834006 

SURAJ PRAKASH SINHA 
$/O RAJESH KUMAR MAHTO 

NEW NAGAR, BANDH GARI, DIPATOLI, ROAD NO.06, NEAR SHIV MANDIR, RANCHI- 

334001 

| RANJEET KUMAR 
$/O SHIV NARAYAN SAH 
AT- RAGHUWAR NAGAR, BAGHA, PS. SUHIRD NAGAR, DIST- BEGUSARAI, BIHAR- 

851218 

KRISHNA RAVI DAS 
5/0 BHIM RAVIDAS 
VILL- HOSIR, MIYABAND, PO- HOSIR, PS. GOMIA, BOKARO- 829111 

  

92   
93     
94 

INDRAJEET MAHTO 

$/0 JAWAHAR LAL MAHTO 

95 VILL- BALIDH], GOSWAMI TOLA, PO+PS. BALIDIH, BOKARO- 827014   
E2AZ AHMAD 

5/0 FAZALUL ANSARI 

96 VILL- JARGARI PO. PINDARI, PS. MASLIYA, DIST- DUMKA, 814146   
SATWANT KUMAR PASWAN 

$/O SURAJMAL RAM 

a? TUNKI TOLI, SHIV NIAWAS, PO- BARIATU, RANCHI- 834009 
  

| KANHAIYA LAL GUPTA 
S/O PRABHU PRASAD SAH 
VILL- RUPDIH, PO. BARWAT SENA, PS. MUPHPHASIL BETTIAH, DIST- WEST 

CHAMPARAN. BIHAR 

98       
yee 

2?



  

99 

ANIL KUMAR 

S/O LATE BALESHWAR DAS 

AT- GANGA COLONY (LAL BANGLOW) PO. K.G. ASHRAM GOSAIDIH, PS. GOVINDUR, 
DHANBAD- 828109 

100 

101 

102 

103 

104 

105 

106 

JYOTISH KUMAR PASWAN 
5/0 SHREE NATH PASWAN 
AT- BANOUDHA, PS+PS. IMEHARMA, DIST- GODDA- 814160 

  

KIRAN KUMAR B.M., - 
S/O MURUGESHAPPA 68 
HOUSE NO.1015/B, NEAR DURGAMBIKA, TEMPLE KUMBARAPETA, DAVANAGERE, 
KARNATAKA- 577001 

  

MANJU KUMARI 
b/O RAJDHAN SINGH 

BCL, L.H. STREET-06 Q.NO.10, PO, SIWANDI, PS. BOKARO STEEL CITY 827010 

  

RAMANAND PANDEY 

S/O JAYSHANKAR PANDEY 

AT+PO. BAIRIA, PS, DEORI, DIST- GIRIDIH 

AMARJIT KUMAR 
$/O0 RAMLAKHAN SINGH 
C/O MUNNA SINGH, SORANGPUR, RAMKRISHNA NAGAR, NEW BY PASS PATNA- 800 
027 BIHAR 

RAJAN KUMAR 
S/O VINAY KUMAR BHAGAT 
AT+PO. HARIHAR PUR, PS, TALIHARI, VIA- GHORMARA, DIST- DUMKA- 814120 

  
KUMARI RENUKA YADAV 
$/0 RAJESH KUMAR YADAV 
AT+PO, CHAPUADIH, PS. BENGABAD, DIST- GIRIDIH, PIN- 813512 

    
107 

108 

109 

VIKASH KUMAR 
$/O UPENDRA RAY 
AT-MANIKCHAK, PO. BAJHIYAN, PS. DARIYAPUR BLOCK, SARAN, SHAPRA- 841221 

JAVED 
$/O UMARDEEN 
207726 TUGHLAKABAD EXTN., NEW DELHI- 110019 

PRABHAT KUMAR BHARTI 
$/O RAMAWATAR BHARTI 

C/O SHIVRATAN SINGH, CHOUHAN, INDRAPRASTH COLONY, BARIATU, RANCHI- 
834009   

28 

  
  

 



140 

111 

112 

MANOJ KUMAR 
S/O MEHI LAL MANJHI 

VILL- MAYAL (CHILAMTUNGRI) P.O. SANDI, PS, RAIRAPPA, DIST- RAMGARH- 829150 

JYOTI KUMARI 

D/O NARAYAN CHANDRA MANJHI 

VILL- SIDROL, NAMKUM, RANCHI- 834010 

SAOUD ALAM WAFAQI 
5/0 ABDUL RAHMAN ANSARI 
VILL: MATIYALA PQ, SARKARDIH, PS. GOVINDPUR, DIST. DHANBAD 

  

113 

NITESH KUMAR 

5/0 CHANDRASHAKAR PRASAD 

AT- NAITAND PO. KHURCHUTTA, PS. BENGABAD, GIRIDIH- 815312   
    
  114 

115 

116 

117 

118 

RAMESH PRASAD GUPTA 
5/0 RAM PRASAD GUPTA 
VILL- BISHUNPURA, PS. BISHUNPURA, KUCHEYA, DIST- GARHWA- 822128 

  

PAWAN KUMAR 
S/O GOPAL MAHTO 
VILL- SHTODIH, PO. KAJRA, PS. KARJA, DIST- LAKHISARAI- 811309 

  
CHAMIN KERKETTA 
D/O PANDU KERKETTA 

QR.NO.DSI, 89F AT RLY COLONY, BALIDIH, PO+PS. RLY COLONY BALIDIH- 827010   
SUNIL KUMAR 

S/O LATE POKHI BHUIYAN 

AT- AMBEDKAR NAGAR, GOUSHALA ROAD, WARD NO.27, PO. JHUMRITELAIYA, DIST- 

KODERMA- 825409   
ANUJ KUMAR PASWAN 

S/O RAMKUMAR PASWAN 

VILL- RAPURA, PO. KAMGARPUR, PS. HUSSAINBAD, DIST-PALAMU-822116 

    119 

  
ANJANI KUMARI 

DO MAHENDRA PRASAD SINGH 

C/O RAJENDRA SINGH, ROAD NO.5 (LAST) LANDMARK, MAHENDRA PRASAD SINGH, 

KANKARBAG, PATNA, 800020   
Caw 

29



120 

121 

ANSHU KUMAR 

S/O SATYANARAYAN SINGH 

VILL+PO, KARARIA, PS. GOPAL GANJ, DIST- GOPAL GAN (BIHAR)- 841478 

YOGENDRA PRASAD 
S/O LATE DALIIT PRASAD 
HARIOM TOWNSHIP, VILL-HOMBAI, PO. NEORI VIKAS, RANCHI-835217 

- SAMPATIMUNDA 
122 

123 

124 

D/O LATE CHAITANYA SINGH MUNDA 

VILL+PO- NAWADIH, PS, BUNDU, RANCHI- 825204 

“NIRMAL MAHTO. 
5/0 HARI RAM MAHATO 
QR.NO.162, BARIDIH, JAMSHEDPUR, 831017 
RAGHUNANDAN THAKUR 

S/O SADANAND THAKUR 

VILL- CHAUNIYA DARAPUR, PO, KAMPANIBAG, PS. NATHANAGAR, DIST- 

BHAGALPUR: 812004 
  

125 

126 

   

  

127 

128 

  

INAMUDDIN 

$/O SHAHARUDDIN 

C-107 ABDUL FAZAL PART-II SHAHEEN BAGH OKHLA- 110025 

SANTOSH KUMAR ROY 
5/0 SATYA NARAYAN MANDAL 
AT-SHIKSHA NAGAR, WARD NO-10, BANMANKHI, PO+PS. BANMANKHI, DIST- 

PURNIA, BIHAR- 854202 

DILEEP KUMAR 

5/0 AVILAKH SAW 

VILL- BICHHEDI, PO. ARAA, PS. NAUBATPUR, PATNA, BIHAR- 801104 

  

ANAMUL ANSARI 
$/O GIYASUDDIN ANSARI 
C/O ROSHAN LOADGE, DIG GROUND, SARHUL NAGAR, BARIATU- 834009 

  

129 

130   

  

AWINASH KUMAR 

S/O RAM AWADH PRASAD 

VILL- BIHAR] KHURD, PO. TENUA, PS. GUTHANI, DIST- SIWAN, BIHAR- 841435 

  

MUNESHWAR KUMAR 

S/O PULENDRA MAHTO 

VILL+PO. KUCHU, PS. ORMANJHI, DIST- RANCHI- 835219     
30 
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132 

133 

SUSHIL KANT PANDIT 

8/0 VIAY KANT PANDIT 

VILL- KHUUR TOLA, PO. BUTI, PS. SADAR, RANCHI- 835217 

UPENDRA RAM PASWAN 
5/0 RAMCHANDRA RAM 

c/O UGAM RAM, QR.NO.B-21 AIRPORT COLONY, HINGO, RANCHI- 824002 

  

SIDDHARTH KUMAR BHASKER 
5/0 JANESHWAR RAM 
VILL- TAL, PO. SIHARI, PS, HASPURA, DIST- AURANGABAD, BIHAR- 824115 

  

134 

  135 

136 

137 

138 

139 

140 

NISHI TOPPO 
D/O NORBERT TOPPO 

BANSKOTHI CHRISTIAN COLONY, GATE NO.94, DIGHA GHAT, PATNA- 11 

NAVIN KUMAR GAUTAM |   S/O SURESH PRASAD 

AT- NEAR DON BOSKO, PO+PS. BARIATU, DIST- RANCHI- 334009 

MALT| MURMU 
D/O BHAGAN MURMU   MGM & LSK HOSPITAL KISHANGANS, DWJANI NURSES HOSPITAL, KISHANGANJ, 

BIHAR- 855107 

ROSHAN KUMAR PRAJAPATI 

$/O0 MAHABIR PRAJAPATI 

LFB 11/1 HOUSING COLONY BARIATU, RANCHI- 834009   
" JITEN KUMAR PATRA 
  

5/0 ASWANI KUMAR PATRA 

RIMS COLONY, STAFF QUARTER NO.153, NEAR MARRIAGE HALL, PO+PS. BARIATU, 

RANCHI 

SUBODH KUMAR 

5/0 ARVIND PRASAD GUPTA 

AT+PO. MARAR, PS. MORKAHI, DIST- KHAGARIA- 851205, BIHAR 

  

AMAN KUMAR 

§/0 RAMDEO CHAUDHARY 

AT-SONAPUR, PO, HANSPUR, PS. NAYA GAON, DIST- BEGUSARAI, BIHAR- 851129 

    1di 

AJAY KUMAR   S/O BALBANT PRASAD 

VILL+PO. MANJHOS, PS. MAKHDUMPUR, DIST- JEHANABAD, BIHAR- 804424 
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ANAND KISHOR KUMAR PASWAN 

8/0 MADAN RAM 

tie TUNKITOLI, SHIV NIWASH, BARIATU, RIMS, RANCHI- 824009 

| SUNEEL KUMAR VERMA 

5/0 MUNARIKA PRASAD 

RANI HOSPITAL, GOVERNER HOUSE, BEHIND MACHALI GHAR, BOOTY ROAD, RANCHI- 
834001 

ANJU KUMARI . ii 
D/O LATE RAMCHANDRA SINGH 

INDRA PRASTH COLONY, JORA TALAB, BARIATU, RANCHI- 834009 

    

   

14 

RAHUL KUMAR 
$/O RA! KISHORE SINGH 

145" | NEAR HILL VIEW NURSING HOME, ROAD NO,?2, BARIATU, RANCHI- 834909 

Physiothera pist 

1 SUBHASIS PANDA 

5/0 SUBAS CHANDA PANDA, AT/P.O DASHRATHIPUR, DIST; CUTTACK, STATE: 
ODISHA, PIN;: 754031   

2  AYESHA RAHMAN 
DR. MOSHARRAF JAMAL 

C/O ARSHAD JAMAL, GULZAR ROAD, ITKI, RANCHI 

3 SHYAM KUMAR TRIPATHI 

$/O KRISHNA KANT TRIPATHI 

44, LAKE GARDENS, PHASE-2, OPPOSITE- DIVYAYAN, MORABADI POND, RANCHI- 
834008 

4 SAYEMA ANJUM 

C/O MD. JUNAID HASSAN 
MAIN ROAD, NEAR URDU LIBRARY, RANCHI 

5 UMESH GORAI 

C/O LAKHAN GORAI 
SARBODAY ASHRAM, DEVNAGAR, NEV BARADWARI, SAKCHI, JAIMSHEDPUR- £31001 

  

  
  

  

6 BABY RANI 

C/O DR, BINDHYACHAL KUMAR 

QRT.NO.F-80 SHYAMALI COLONY, P.O, DORANDA, RANCHI- 834002   
  

7 PRIYANKA RANI 

W/O RITESH KUMAR 
C/O MIR. RAJAN 
VIKAS VIDYALAYA SCHOOL COMPLEX, NEORI VIKAS, HOUSE NO.12, RANCHI -835217 
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NIRA KUMAR 

5/0 PASHUPATI KOIRI 

VILL-BARENDRA, PS. SONAHATU, P.O BARENDA, DIST-RANCHI- 835102 

  

10 

SUMAN KUMARI 

C/O KAILASH PRASAD BHAGAT 

VILL-BALABADDA, PS.+P0, BALBADDA, DIST-GODDA-31416D 

  

JITENDRA KUNDU 

$/O NILAMANI KUNDU 

AT- MAJHISAHI, P.O. NUAPATNA, DIST-CUTTACK, ORISHA- 754035 

  

1i 

12 

RAJEEV RANJAN 

S/O MAHESH KUMAR SINGH 

NEW MADHUKAM, MAHUWA, TOLI, NEAR MADHUKAM TALAB, P.S. SUKHDEV 

NAGAR, RANCHI- 334001 

  

VED PRAKASH 

§/O KAUSHAL KUMAR CHOUDHARY 
C/O DR. MALA JHA 
F.NO.4C, VISHWAQIRI APARTMENT, JORA TALAB, BARIATU, RANCHI- 334009   
  

13 

14 

SANGEET SINGH 

S/O RAMKRIT SINGH 

BIRGA COLONY KARAM TOLI, P.S. LALPUR, RANCHI 

ARTI SURESH KUMKUMIWAR 
D/O SURESH KUMKUMWAR 
PLOT NO.16, SANTOSHI MATA NAGAR, SAKKARDARA, NAGPUR-440024 

  
  

15 

| 16 

17   

NILANJAN SARKAR 

S/O NIKHIL CHANDRA SARKAR 

PO,.+PS. ASHOKENAGAR, DIST: 24 PARGANA, WEST BENGAL- 743222 

MONIKA KHOBRAGADE 

D/O MAHENDRA GANPAT RAO KHOBRAGAD 

P-25, MANARTA SOCIETY, NEW JAGRITI COLONY, FRIENDS COLONY, KATOL ROAD, 

NAGPUR.-440013 

HENA PARVEEN 
D/O MD. AFTAB AHMAD 

SHREE JAGANNATH HOSPITAL AND RESERCH CENTRE, RADIUM ROAD, RANCHI- 

334001 
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18 

19 

20 

21   
22   
23 

24 

25 

26   
27   

    
"ABU JAVED HUSSAIN 

RASHM! KUMARI HEMBROM 

PRITEE KUMARI 

  

SATYAM PRAKASH 

S/O BINAY KUMAR VERMA 

KUMUD SADAN, SAINIK COLONY, DUMARDAGA, DIPATOLI, BOOTY MORE, RANCHI- 

835217 

SHWETA SINHA 

C/O KAUSHAL KISHORE SINHA 

ESCON AREA, FLAT NO.83 "H' TOWER NAGLA ROAD, ZIRAKPUR, MOHALI, PUNJAB - 

140603 

GAYATRI GHOSH 

D/O PARTHA SARATHI GHOSH 

FLAT NO.204, SUBHAM FLATLETS, NAVIN MITRA LANE, BURDWAN COMPUND, 

LALPUR, RANCHI- 834001 

  

  

SUBHANKAR GHARAMI 
§/O PROJAPATI GHARAMI 
VILLYP.0, KUNDARALI, PS, BARUIPUR, DIST-SOUTH 4 PARGANAS - 743610 W.B 

  

DEEPA SARKAR 
D/O PULIN BIHAR! SARKAR 
104/13, CENTRE SINTHEE ROAD, KOLKATA- 700050, W.B. 

  

S/O ABU TAIYAB HUSSAIN 

CHASNALLA BEHIND PETROL PUMP, FLAT NO.AB-5, P.O. CHASNALLA, PS. PATHERDIH, 

DHANBAD - 828135 

  

SUNIL KUMAR SAHU 

S/O PARMESHWAR CHANDRA SAHU 

VILL-KHONATHI, PO. KHARIO, PS. BARORA, DIST-DHANBAD- 828306 

D/O JAGANNATH HEMBROM 

PLOT 467, PHASE-1, CHHEND COLONY, DIST- SUNDERGARH, ROURKELA-15, ODISSA 

  

D/O VISHAL KUMAR 
SANSKRITI VIHAR COLONY, BEHIND UNIVERSITY COLONY, BARIATU, RANCHI- 834009 

SAURAB ANAND 
5/0 ARUN KUMAR VERMA 
3RD FLOOR, FLAT NO.7, 1/3 PARUJAT APARTMENT, GIRISH GHOSH LANE, KOLIATA- 

108 
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28 

29 

30   
31 

  

  

b/O RAM KRISHAN SHARMA 

PUJA SHARMA | 

P-1, NARMADA AMALTAS APARTMENT, KATARA HILLS, BHOPAL- 462043 MP 

MUNMITAZ AHMAD - | 

5/0 MD. BASIR ANSARI 

VILL-LAKHIPUR, PO, AIMDIHA, PS. CHANDANKIYARI - 828124, BOKARO 

BARUN PRASAD 7 | 
5/0 ARBIND PRASAD 

| C/O MEENA SINHA, ROAD NO.1B, SWAMI SAIANANAND NAGAR, INDRAPRAST 

COLONY, JORA TALAB, BARIATU, RANCHI- 834009 

MANO HEMBRAMI 

5/0 RABINDRANATH HEMBRAM, FLAT NO.1D, NEAR MILITRY¥ FIRING RANGE, 

BARIATU, BOOTY ROAD, RANCHI 

  

| 32 

33 

34   
35 

  

C/O POOJA BHARTI, UNITED BANK OF INDIA, GUMLA BRANCH, N.L. MALANI TOWER,   

SHYAM DEV KUMAR 

S/O NARSINGH PD SINGH 

PHYSIOTHERAPY DEPARTMENT, BHAWGAN MAHAVIR MEDICA SUPERSPECIALITY 

HOSPITAL, NEAR BOOTY MORE, RANCHI   
ANTONY KABASI 

S/O PRANAB KUMAR KABASI 

C/O MIHIR DEY, 19 SWAMMINAGAR (NEAR SWAMI VIDYANAMDIR, DUMDUM, 

KOLKATA- 700030 W.B. 

GAURAY KUMAR 
b/O DINESH CHANDRA DUTTA 

  
+ 

JASHPUR ROAD, GUMLA 835207 

VIVIAN RICHARD KHALKHO 
5/0 PRASANNA KUMAR KHALKHO 
FLAT 201A, SHRISHTI ENCLAVE KUIMHAR TOL, BLOCK-B PHASE-| RANCHI-834001 

  

36 

37 

    

DR. KURAN KUMAR SUBUDHI 
$/O KISHORE KUMAR SUBUDHI 
AT+PO-HARIRAJPUR, VIA-JATNI, DIST_PURI, ODISSA-752050 

DR, GOPAL KRISHNA NAYAK 

5/0 BATA KRUSHNA NAYA 

BANIA SAHI, NEAR JYOTI NURSERY SCHOOL, PO, BUXIBAZAR, DIST-CUTTACK, ORISHA- 

753001 

    
- 

fw 
L4 Pes 

35 7



38 

39 

40 

  

41 

A2 

ARCHANA SINGH 

D/O AKHILESHWAR PRASAD KONDILYA 
E-302, SHAKUNTALA KUNJ, PREM NAGAR, ROAD NO-4 LATMA ROAD, SINGHMORE, 
HATIA, RANCHI- 834003 

BISWAJIT SATAPATHY 
5/0 CHANDRA SEKHAR SATAPATHY 
PO./PS, KHANDAPADA, KADUASAHI DIST- NAYAGARH- 752077, ODISHA 

  

  

SALIB MINJ 
5/0 YUSPH MINJ 

VILL-SILAM, PS. RAIDIH, DIST- GUMLA, JHARKHAND- 835232 

  

NIRUPMA KUMARI 
W/O ANJAN KINKAR 
KHAKSI TOLI, ITK! ROAD, BAURA, HEHAL, RANCHI- 834005 

  

PUSHPA KUMARI 
D/O BAWRI MAHTO 
VILL- DISRIR, P.O. JAMUDAG, PS, SONAHATU, RANCHI- 835204 

  —_. —Ee os } 
JOYMOLYA DE 

$/0 SIBENDRA KUMAR DE 

ORT.NO.F/VII-07, DVC, CHANDRAPURA, BOKARO-828403 

  

45 

46 

47   
  

_ NEHA RANI 

- RAHUL SINGH 

D/O ABNISH KUMAR SINGH 
C/O PRAMOD ODHAR H.NO.320/A8, GANPAT NAGAR, BAHUBAZAR, RANCHI- 834001 

$/O ANIL SINGH 

GAURI SHANKAR NAGAR, 5 RIVER PARK, DORANDA, RANCHI 

  

RAJITA KUMARI 
W/O BISHESHWAR PRASAD 

ORTHOREMEDY PVT. LTD. H-89, HARMU HOUSING COLONY, RANCHI- 834002 

PAMIDIMARRI DATTASAI 

$/0 PAMIDIMARI SATYANARAYAN 
5TH MILE STONE, OPP. POLICE STATION, NELLIMARLA VIZIANAGARAM, ANDHRA 
PRADESH - 535217   

36 

 



49 

50 

51 

52 

53   
55 

56 

IVMIPA LASKAR 

D/O ASISH KUMAR LASKAR 

VILL.+PO- MILON CHAKRA, SREE NAGAR ROAD NO.2 ARUNDHUTI NAGAR, PSP- WEST 

PS, WEST TRIPURA, AGARTALLA- 799003 

ABHINAY ANAND 
5/0 RAM PRASAD YADAV 
C/O PROF. RAM PRASAD YADAY, ¥8/03, VASTU VIHAR, MADHUVAN, P.O. PAKRI 

PAKOHI VIA PATAHI, MUZAFFARPUR- 843113 

NARAHARISETT! RAGHUNADH 

5/0 N., KARUNAKARARAO 

H.NQ.26-1-321, SAIBABA TEMPLE BACKSIDE, 3RD STREET, NGO COLONY, B.V. NAGAR, 

NELLORE, A.P. 824004 

KANHAIYA KUMAR 
5/0 UDAY SINGH 
AT-SABALPUR, PO+PS- RAJGIR, DIST-NALANDA, BIHAR- 803116 

  
AJAY KUMAR 

5/0 SHIVDEV SAH 

KOAT BAZAR MAHARANI STHAN WARD NO.13 SITAMARHI, BIHAR   
  

NEHA DUTTA 

D/O DR. NEERAV DUTTA 

G-4,5 SAHARSHA ENCLAVE, NEW ALKAPURI, P.O. DORANDA, RANCHI   
KUMARI SANDHYA 
D/O RAM NATH SINGH 

2ND RIGHT LANE JAI PRAKASH NAGAR, BARIATU, RANCHI     
  

SUDHIR KUMAR MISHRA 

5/0 RAJ KISHOR MISHRA 
DR, RAJENDRA PATH, LOHSINGHNA ROAD, HAZARIBAGH, 825301 

  
  

“JOYDIP KUNDU 
5/0 BRAJHA MADHAB KUNDU 
AS-2 (IV1}-39, KALYANPUR HOUSING NEAR SINGH OSRICLUB, ASANSOL, BARDHAMAN, 

WEST BENGAL- 713305 

  

3?



5? 

58 

59 

61 

62 

HEMA PRATIMA KLIUR 

RAVI SHANKAR PRASAD 

RAKESH RANJAN 

5/0 BUAY KUMAR SINGH 

RANCHI REHEBILITATION & PHYSIOTHERAPY CENTER, KARAMTOLI CHOWK, IN FRONT 
OF GOVT. MIDDLE SCHOOL, BARIATU ROAD, RANCHI 

5/0 SILAS KUJUR 

KHORHA TOLI, OLD H,.B. ROAD, CHURCH LANE, KOKAR, RANCHI- 824001 

  

$/O RAJKISHORE PRASAD, C/O ANAND KUMAR ROHIT, 4/D TAGORE ENCLAVE, 
TAGORE HILL, MORABADI, RANCHI 

  

SANJAY KUMAR 
$/O SHIVKUMAR PASIWAN 
C/O HARI RAM GUPTA, 76/D, RAI MOHAN BANERJEE ROAD, GROUND FLOOR, 

_ BARKATTHA, HAZARIBAGH-700108 

NAZIA HASSAN - 
D/O NAZIBUL HASSAN KHAN 

EIDGAH GALI, BEHIND MADARSA GROUND BARIATU, RANCHI- 834003 

MANISHA KUMARI 

D/O DINESHWAR YADAV 

VILL-JHIRKEY, KATHARA, GOMIA, BOKARO- 829116 
  

63 RISHABH SHARAN 

$/O0 NAVNEET SHARAN 

09/02:10, ADARSH CHS LTDS., SEC 48A, SEAYVOODS W, NERUL NAVI MUMBAI- 
400706 

    SIMRAN VERIVIA 
D/O ARUN KISHOR VERMA 
OPP. BSNL TELEPHONE EXCHANGE, TURKAULI, MOTIHARI, CHAMPARAN, BIHAR- 
845437 

USHA KUMARI 

D/O BHAGWAN DAS 

C/O RAVI AGARWAL, OPP. SBI BANK, SHRI RAM NAGAR, KOKAR, RANCHI- 834001 

  

    PREETI MITTAL “| 
D/O LALMANI MITTAL 
GITANJALI PHYSIOTHERAPY CENTRE, LALPUR, RANCHI-834001 

  

BR 

  
 



G? 

68 

69 

70 

71 

- MOZAHIR ANWAR 

| MANO! KUMAR BEHERA 
S/O CHANDRA SEKHAR BEHERA 

ROOM NO.204, SVNIRTAR BOYS HOSTEL, OLATPUR, BAIROT, CUTTACK, ODISHA- 

754010 

PREETI MITTAL 
D/O LALMIAN! MITTAL 

GITANJALI PHYSIOTHERAPY CENTRE, LALPUR, RANCHI-834001 

  

  
  

_ 5/0 SADRUL HODA 

NEW ROAD KHADGADA, PO- LOHARDAGA, JHARKHAND-835302 (MASJID BELAL 
LANE) 

MD. IFTEKHAR ANSARI 

5/0 MD. SULEMAN ANSARI 

VILL- JARIDIH, REMBA, P.S.-HIRODIH, GIRIDIH, JHARKHAND- 825412 

  

KHUSHBOO EVANGELIN KHESS 
D/O BIMALJOHN KHESS 
NEAR ICM, PREM NAGAR, KANKE, RANCHI- 834006 
    72   AMIT PAL 

S/O LATE SAHDEO PAL 

H.NO.258 LAKE ROAD, NEAR CHATTA MASZID, RANCHI 

  

73 

74 

  

MD. ARSHAD 

S/O MOHAMMAD TAZIM ROY 

CHOPDAR BALIA, GOSAIN BALIA, BARAKAGAON, HAZARIBAGH- 825311   
  

ANU! KUMAR 

S/O PARMESHWAR PRASDA GUPTA 

SEC-IB, QRT.NO.43, B.S. CITY- 827001 
  

  

75 

76 

  

| PRADEEP KUMAR ¥ 
5/0 LATE MADHUSUDAN PRASAD 

C/O GANESH PRASAD, SANJAY PATH, ROAD NO.6 NEW SHUBHASH COLONY, DIMNA 

ROAD, MANGO, JAMSHEDPUR-831012 

  

ARGHYARUPA BASU 

D/O RAMSANKAR BASU 

ic-9, INDIRA TOWER, ASWINI NAGAR, FLAT NO.4D, 4TH FLOOR, BAGUIATI (N} 4 

PARGANAS, KOLKATA - 700159 

    77 

  

  

  
  

SHARMENDRA KUMAR ROY 
5/0 VIDYA ROY 
2/1/8, FLAT -C-2, 3RD FLOOR, GRISH CHANDRA GHOSH STREET, 80N HOOGLY, 

| KOLKATA- 700108 
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78 

79 

80 

  

81 

82 

86 

87 

  
- NILAM KUMARI 

  

  

  

RASHMITA PURTY 

D/O SRI NARESH CHANDRA PURTY 
MITHILA BHAWAN, KHALIHAN TOLE, MANDA TARN, HARIHAR SINGH ROAD, 
MORABADI, RANCHI- 234008 

  

ADITYA KUMAR 

S/O UPENDRA PRASAD 
AT+PO. BESHWAK, PS. ISLAMPUR, DIST. NALANDA, BIHAR- 801302 

PREETI KUMARI SINGH 
D/O DEOJEET SINGH 
C/O ASHOK SAW, BIRGA COLONY, KARAMT: OLI, RANCHI- 834001 

  

ASHISH KUMAR PAUL 

5/0 PRAN GOPAL PAUL 

257/G, TAK] ROAD, KALIKAPUR, BARASAT (N) 24 PARGANAS, KOLKATA. 700124 

  

D/O NAGESHWAR PRASAD 
C/O DEVENDRA PRASAD KESHRI, DANDAY BAGAN, RATU ROAD, RANCHI, OPP- SBI 
INDRAPURI, RANCHI 

SANTU PANJA 
S/O SUBRATA PANJA 
VILL- SIMABAD, PO. RAMSAGAR, PS. ONDA, DIST- BANKURA, W.B, 

DEEPTI KUJUR 
D/O LATE THEODORE KUJUR 
DIVINE NAGAR, JYOTI PATH, NAMKUM, RANCHI- 834010 

  

  

ROOMI KUMARI 
D/O AMIT KUMAR 
C/O JAGDISH SAHU, 179/C, GAURAY VILLA, KARAM DAHAR, JEEVAN GALI, BARIATU 
ROAD, RANCHI 

RAJESH KUMAR DAS 
$/O MAHESHWAR RABI DAS 
DEPARTMENT PHYSICAL THERAPY & REHABILITATION MEDICA SUPER SPECIALITY 
HOSPITAL, KOLKATA- 700099 

  

  

JANMEJAl BHUARYA 

5/0 B.R. BHUARYA 

COMMUNITY HEALTH CENTER, MAINPUR, PO. MAINPUR, DIST-GARIYABAND, 
CHATTISGARH ~ 4933388 

4g 
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94 
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96 

97   

  

  

  

MOHAMMAD ARIF ALAM 

_$/0 MOHAMMAD SAAD HUSSAIN 
C/O MD. MANSOOR ALAM, BLOCK -E, H.NO.16/754 GALI NO.2 PADAM SINGH ROAD, 

TANK ROAD, KAROL BAGH, NEW DELHI-110005 

SOURAY KUMAR 
S/O LAXIMAN RAVIDAS, VILL+PO, SIMARDA, PS.GODDA-814133 

PURSOTAI KUMAR 
5/0 INDRAJEET PRASAD 
NORTHJEALGORA NO.3. PO. JEALGORA, PS. JORAPOKHAR, DIST- DHANBAD-828110 

JYOTI TOPPO 

D/O POLICARP TOPPO 

LALA SIROM TOLI, NEAR CHUTIA THANA, RANCHI- 834001 

S5AURABH KUMAR 

5/0 SINDHU KUMAR 

C/O MANOHAR KUMAR, QR.NO.D6, TRANSMISSION COLONY, HATIA, GRID-2, 

NAYASARAI, PO. TIRIL ASHRAM, DHURWA, RANCHI- 834004 

  

ANSHU KUMARI 
W/O AMIT KUMAR MEHTA 
AASTHA SPACE TOWN, ZENA-1/6 (FLAT) DIMINA ROAD, MANGO, P.S ULIDIH, 

JAMSHEDPUR-834012 

AHMAR IMAM 
5/0 MANZAR IMAM 
ROOM NO.1.02, DEPARTMENT OF PIVIR, AYUSH BUILDING, AIIMS, PATNA- 801507 

  

NEELAM 

W/O RAMESH KUMAR SHARMA 

87, BHEL SANGAM, NEW BAGEWANIY, HUZUR, BHOPAL- 462043 MP 

BINDU KISPOTTA 

D/O LATE KARMA KISPOTTA 

KARTIK ORAN, SARNA NAGAR, P.O. LALGUTWA, PS. RATU DIST- RANCHI- 835303 

DAULLYAM SUCHETA 

D/O RASHMI KANT SINGH 

FLAT NO.1¢, ASHA RESIDENCY, NEAR SRDHI SAL HOSPITAL, BARIATU, RANCHI 

41 
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98 SOURAY GOSH 

$/O NISHIKANT GHOSH 
9/17 RANAPRATAP ROAD, A-ZONE, DURGAPUR, PACHIM BARDWAN, W.B.- 713204 

NITISH KUMAR NISHANT 
$/O VUAY KUMAR SINHA 
C/O AJIT SINHA, KOWADIYA TOLA, NEAR DAV PUBLIC SHOOL, PO.PS- SURIYA, 
GIRIDIH - 825320 
  

100   
  

101 

102 

SMRITI SINGH 
W/O KUNAL KISHORE 
FLAT NO.3A, GANGA YASHODA ENCLAVE, KUSUM VIHAR ROAD NO.4, MORABADI, 
RANCHI-09 

LOKESH KUMAR MAHENDRA 
$/O RAJENDRA KUMAR MAHENDRA 
N.K. 59, GAYATRI NAGAR, WEST ZONE, PANDU KE NALE KE PAS, BHILWARA, 
RAJASTHAN- 311001 

ASKHAY KUIMIAR GAUTAM 

  

    
103 

    104 

105 

| SHEELA LAKRA 

$/O RAJENDRA KUMAR 
A-4/5/919 AMAR COLONY EAST GOKALPAL,DELHI-110094 

  

  

NEERAJ TRIPATHI 

5/0 VISHWA DEV MANI TRIPATHI 
VILL- SABAI PERSON, PO. CHILMA BAZAR, DIST-BASTI, UP- 272301 

  

B/O EMMANUAL LAKRA 
STAFF QUARTER NO.22 TYPE VB, LATE BALIRAM KASHYAP MEMORIAL GOVT, 
MEDICAL COLLEGE, DIMRAPAL, JAGDALPUR- 494001 (CHATTISGARH) 

  

NAIYAR ALAM 

$/O0 FARUQUE ANSARI   
107 

  
106 

AT-SIRKA BAZAR (NEAR SHIV MANDIR), P.O.-ARGODA, RAMGARH 

ANCHAL SINGH 

D/O SHREE SRIRAM SINGH 
PLOT NO.D-10 ASHOKAPURAM, COLONY, BEHIND BHU VARANASI, UP-221011 

  

  

AVINASH SHAW 

5/0 ARUN KUMAR SHAW 
C/O HARI RAM GUPTA, 76/D, RAI MOHAN BANERJEE ROAD, GROUND FLOOR, 
KOLKATA-700108 W.B 

  

  

 



108 J¥OTI KACHHAP 

b/O ASHOK KACHHAP 

C/O AMIT SUMAN BECK 

| KOKAR, GITIL KOCHA, PO. BARIATU, RANCHI- 824009 

  

109 

  
ANISHA KESHRI 

b/O ARUN KUMAR KESHRI 

P-904, VVIP ADDRESSES, RAJ NAGAR EXTENSION, GHAZIABAD- 201017 

  

110 

id 

MANOJ KUMAR 

$/0 KEDAR NATH YADAV, AT- RUPAIDIH, PO. MAKATPUR, PS. JAINAGAR, DIST- 

KODERMA- 825318 

SURENDRA KUMAR GUPTA 

$/O RAMSWARUP SAHU, PS+PO- MANDU, VILLAGE- GOVINDPUR, DIST- RAIMIGARH- 

825316 

hi eas 

Selection Cumnillee, RIMS, Ranchi 

3




